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1. Transparent Square Cake Box

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

Item No. 

SHY001
Transparent

Square
Cake Box

Pink

Blue

White

Black
 (lids available in paper and clear)

17*17*12.5cm

17*17*20cm

17*17*28cm

4″

4″ double 

single

single

single

single

single

single

triple

triple

quad

triple

triple

triple

triple

quad

quad

4″

150

150

100

66

66

59

42

42

39

51

51

50

34

34

34

34

48

48

48

48

18KG

23KG

19KG

11KG

13KG

15KG

18KG

15KG

18KG

20KG

24KG

19KG

22KG

27KG

30KG

24KG

28KG

34KG

35KG

39KG

21KG

23KG

26KG

25KG

29KG

34KG

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

39

39

39

39

50

50

50

50

59

59

59

59

41

41

41

41

51

51

51

51

66

66

66

66

49

49

49

63

63

63

53

53

53

52

52

52

63

63

63

60

60

60

47

47

47

47

47

53

53

53

53

53

75

75

75

75

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

30

30

30

21.5*21.5*18cm

21.5*21.5*24cm

21.5*21.5*30cm

21.5*21.5*38cm

6″

6″ double 

6″

6″

26*26*18cm

26*26*25cm

26*26*31cm

26*26*40cm

8″

8″ double 

8″

8″

30*30*18cm

30*30*25cm

30*30*31cm

30*30*40cm

10″

10″ double 

10″

10″

38.5*38.5*20cm

38.5*38.5*28cm

38.5*38.5*38cm

14″

14″ double 

14″

43*43*22cm

43*43*28cm

43*43*42cm

16″

16″ double 

16″

33.5*33.5*18cm

33.5*33.5*26cm

33.5*33.5*35cm

33.5*33.5*40cm

33.5*33.5*45cm

12“ single

12” double

12“ triple

12” 40cm high 

12" quad

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

Tips.

1. This price is the price of the package, more than 5000 sets can be another inquiry!

2. paper cover, bottom bracket, the edge can be hot stamping LOGO, can be printed color gold, silver, black, self-color, blue, pink, rose, red, burgundy, 300 sets of free hot 

stamping a one-color LOGO, sampling fee of 100 yuan, large goods can be refunded!

3. Order to note the color, especially since the color cover, transparent cover, must be clear.

4. Printing single-color, single-size MOQ 1000 sets, proofing fee of 200 yuan, large goods can be refunded. Printing two-color or two-color or more, single-size MOQ of 3000 sets, 

proofing fee of 500 yuan, large goods can be refunded.

5. 500 sets can be done in gold, gold price is more than 20% expensive, please ask for quotation.

6. Packaging: Bottom bracket single plastic packaging, PET and cover

3-in-1 Cake Box
Chapter 1

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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2. Transparent Round Cake Box

3. Half Window Cake Box

Item No. 

SHY002
Transparent

Round
Cake Box

Pink

Blue

White

Black
Transparent Lid

31

31

31

31

58

58

58

58

10KG

12KG

14KG

17KG

13KG

15KG

17KG

22KG

18KG

20KG

24KG

29KG

50

50

50

50

53

53

53

53

35

35

35

35

58

58

58

58

61

61

61

61

40

40

40

40

58

58

58

58

70

70

70

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

22.5*22.5*16cm

22.5*22.5*24cm

22.5*22.5*30cm

22.5*22.5*42cm

6″

6″ double 

6″

6″

26.5*26.5*17cm

26.5*26.5*24cm

26.5*26.5*31cm

26.5*26.5*44cm

8″

8″ double 

8″

8″

31.5*31.5*18cm

31.5*31.5*25cm

31.5*31.5*34cm

31.5*31.5*46cm

10″

10″ double 

10″

10″

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

Item No. 

MZD001
Half Window

Cake Box
yellow

green

12.5KG

16.5KG

22.6KG

50

50

50

50*37*50cm

58*45*51cm

50*37*50cm

21.5*21.5*24cm

26*26*25cm

32*32*25cm

6″ double

8″ double

10″ double

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size

Tips: 

1, the total number of 300 sets can be free LOGO, special design needs to be sent to the design quote.

2, the same size 10 sets of ordering, you can mix the color.

3, the same size mixed with the price of different colors, you can see the total number of the corresponding price, do not need to distinguish between colors.

TIps.

1. single price is not free shipping. 10 boxes or less to express delivery, a box Add ￥30 shipping cost, 10 boxes or more to logistics, a box of ￥20, delivery cost ￥150-200.

2. This is a special price, over the price range need to re-quote.

Tips: 

Unit price including transportation, 100pcs ordering free hot 

stamping a ogo position, change the pattern design 500pcs ordering, 

price upon request.

Tips: 

Packing: Bottom bracket single sealed plastic packaging, cover 50 a plastic 

packaging, around the edge of no packaging

4. Half Window Cake Box 2

5. Open Window Cake Box

Item No. 

SHY010 Half Window Cake Box

Pink

Blue

White

Black

Gray

Gradient

40

40

40

43

43

43

47

47

47

52

52

52

47

47

47

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

12.14

14.10

16.66

15.08

17.20

20.20

18.86

21.84

24.74

21.50

24.42

28.46

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

54

54

54

61

61

61

69

69

69

77

77

77

23.5*23.5*17cm

23.5*23.5*24cm

23.5*23.5*32cm

27.5*27.5*17cm

27.5*27.5*24cm

27.5*27.5*32cm

31.5*31.5*18cm

31.5*31.5*26cm

31.5*31.5*32cm

35.5*35.5*18cm

35.5*35.5*26cm

35.5*35.5*32cm

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

Item No. 

SHY013

6″ Open Window Cake Box

8″ Open Window Cake Box

10″ Open Window Cake Box

12″ Open Window Cake Box

PET+White card

13

17

23

27

50

50

50

50

21*21*26cm

26*26*31.5cm

31*31*34cm

36*36*34cm

50*31*47cm

58*34*48cm

68*40.5*50cm

76*45*52cm

Name material

White

White

White

White

Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

05 06

single

single

single

triple

quad

triple

triple

quad

quad



Tips: 

1. Shoot in multiples of 20

2. Price includes shipping

3. Cake box with ribbon

Tips: 

Products Free Shipping, Bottom bracket lid set of one collect dimension 

package. Lid hot stamping logo single size MOQ 100pcs, printing single size 

MOQ 1000pcs.
Tips: Price is for 1 pack Price does not include ribbon

Item No. 

DGH001 Deluxe Cake Box With Ribbon White

10.0kg

13.5kg

16.5kg

19.5kg

16.9kg

20.8kg

17.0kg

19.4kg

60

60

60

60

40

60

40

40

53x33

53x43

68x46

68x52

68x58

77x52

77x54

77x61

18*18*14.6

18*18*22

23*23*16

23*23*24

23*23*32

26*26*18

26*26*25

26*26*32

4″

4″ double 

6″

6″ double 

6″ extra tall 

8″

8″ double 

8″ extra tall

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

Item No. 

EHY002

3“ Square Plastic 2-in-1 

4” Square Plastic 2-in-1 

5“ Square Plastic 2-in-1 

6” Square Plastic 2-in-1

PET lid

+

plastic bottom bracket

17

16

21

20

10

10

10

10

12*12*11cm

15*15*14cm

17*17*17cm

23.5*23.5*21cm

50*50*21

49*49*21

55*54*26

51*51*26

Name material

Black、White 

Gold 、Silver 

Pink 、Beige

Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

6. Transparent Rectangle Cake Box

Item No. 

SHY011 Transparent Rectangle Cake Box White + Transparent

25.7kg

16.5kg

19.5kg

12.5kg

14.9kg

17.8kg

13.8kg

17.7kg

21kg

18.3kg

14.9kg

17.3kg

18.8kg

21.5kg

23.3kg

25.7kg

29.9kg

40

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

14″ : 35*25*18cm

16″ :40*30*18cm

18″ : 45*35*18cm

20″ :50*40*18cm

22″ :60*40*18cm

24″ :60*50*18cm

24″ :65*35*18cm

26″ :65*45*18cm

28″ :70*50*18cm

30″ :75*40*18cm

34″ :85*45*18cm

36″ :85*60*18cm

38″ :95*50*18cm

40″ :100*60*18cm

44″ :110*60*18cm

48″ :120*60*18cm

50″ :130*70*18cm

78*56*33

65*45*33

75*55*33

65*45*33

65*45*33

75*55*33

70*50*33

70*50*33

75*55*33

78*56*33

90*65*20

90*65*20

105*65*20

105*65*20

117*65*20

127*65*20

137*75*22

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

7. Deluxe Cake Box With Ribbon

8. Square Plastic 2-in-1 

Item No. 

EHY001

3-inch shaped plastic 2-in-1 

4-inch shaped plastic 2-in-1 

5-inch shaped plastic 2-in-1 

6-inch shaped plastic 2-in-1

PET + PP

16

15.5

19.9

18.2

10

10

10

10

12*12*11cm

15*15*14cm

17*17*17cm

23.5*23.5*21cm

50*50*21

48*48*32

55*55*25

49*49*28

Name material

Black、White 

Gold 、Silver 

Pink 、Beige

Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

9. shaped plastic 2-in-1 

Tips: Price is for 1 pack Price does not include ribbon

07 08

single

single

single



PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY

purpose: Birthday, queue, holiday, anniversary, memorial, cake wrapping, bakery.

Tips: 

1. Packaging, bottom bracket 10 a package, surrounded by 50 plastic sealing

2. Unit price is the price of 50 sets of freight first 5 yuan, renewal 1,3 yuan

Item No. 

SHY012

2″ Round Plastic 3-in-1 

3″ Round Plastic 3-in-1 

3″ Extra Tall Round Plastic 3-in-1 

4″ Round Plastic 3-in-1 

4″ Extra Tall Round Plastic 3-in-1

PET + PP

25.5kg

16KG

18.5KG

15.5KG

21KG

50

50

50

50

50

9*9*11cm

12*12*12cm

12*12*18cm

15*15*15cm

15*15*25cm

55*49*42

56*56*40

56*56*40

73*44*38

73*44*40

Name material

Gold 、Blue 

Pink 、Beige

Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

10. Small Transparent Cake Box

The
Plastic Cake Box

Chapter 2

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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Item No. 

ZBH029 Transparent Cupcake Box Transparency

12

25

50

60

100

190

1500

900

400

300

120

50

67.5*40.5*60cm

59*48*54cm

62*50*56cm

68*51*49cm

68*51*49cm

60*34.5*47cm

98*95*88mm

175*98*88mm

175*175*100mm

245*180*100mm

315*245*100mm

435*315*100mm

Name Color 

PET

Material

1pcs clear cupcake box 

2pcs clear cupcake box 

4pcs clear cupcake box 

6pcs clear cupcake box 

12pcs clear cupcake box 

24pcs clear cupcake box

Size set/ctn

20 pcs/0pp bag 

20 pcs/opp bag 

10 pcs/0pp bag

50 pcs/opp bag 

Packaging KG/ctn Box size/cm

1. Transparent Cupca ke B ox

2. Transparent Cupca ke B ox

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

3-inch short cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

2000pcs/ctn

2000

34.84kg

61*48*59.5cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

3-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

2000pcs/ctn

2000

34.1kg

62*55*50cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

4-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

1200pcs/ctn

1200

32.23kg

63.5*54*47cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

6-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

1200pcs/ctn

1200

40.45kg

72*53*53cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

6-inch golden cake box

Transparent cover with golden base

PET

As Show

600pcs/ctn

600

25.1kg

66*36*53cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

8-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

600pcs/ctn

600

50.79kg

71*49*73cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

9-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

200pcs/ctn

200

34.49kg

57*55*55cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

10-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

300pcs/ctn

300

50.09kg

90*46*60.5cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

11-inch thickened cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

100pcs/ctn

100

25.31kg

65*33*59cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

12-inch thickened cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

100pcs/ctn

100

20.5kg

61*35*62cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

3-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

2000pcs/ctn

2000

34.1kg

62*55*50cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

14-inch cake box

Transparent cover with black base

PET

As Show

100pcs/ctn

100

28.69kg

56*42*61cm

14.3cm

17.5cm

9.5cm

W522 W057 W-A014

W-1017R W-1017R W024

W026 W028 W-031

W305 W306 W041
29cm

32.5cm

12cm

25.5cm
25.5cm

30.5cm
30.5cm

25.5cm

11 12



Item No. 

104017

120m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

200m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

480m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

340m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

210m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

330m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

260m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

110m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

200m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

550m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

200ml Heart Shape Transparent Plastic Boxes 

370ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes 

450ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes 

370ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes

Transparency

30g

44g

75g

38g

39g

47g

37g

27g

33g

64g

55g

61g

61g

62g

216

240

216

175

216

168

256

252

208

77

75

240

240

240

52*36*24cm

55*35.5*41cm

54*54*54cm

59*41*40cm

49*47*39cm

49*47*39cm

53*46*40cm

59*40*26cm

42*42*42cm

59*41*41cm

59*40*26cm

66*46*61cm

66*46*61cm

66*46*61cm

L5.5*W5.5*H5.5cm

L6.5*W6.5*H6.5cm

L8.3*W8.3*H8.3cm

L7.6*W7.6*H7.9cm

L11.5*W6.1*H5cm 

L12*W6*H6.5cm

length 6.4*width 5.5*height 9.5cm

Diameter 7.9*High 3cm

Diameter 7.9*H 5cm 

Diameter 13.9*H 5cm 

Length 13*Width 11.6*Height 4.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

8pcs/OPP bag

6pcs/OPP bag

4pcs/OPP bag

028#

037#

029#

031#

021#

039#

040#

032#

038#

025#

009#

001#

024#

030#

Name Color 

PS

materialModel Size pcs/ctn g/pcs Box size/cm

Item No. 

104017

120m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

200m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

480m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

340m1 Square Transparent Plastic Box 

210m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

330m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

260m1 Rectangular Transparent Plastic Box 

110m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

200m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

550m1 Round Transparent Plastic Box 

200ml Heart Shape Transparent Plastic Boxes 

370ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes 

450ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes 

370ml Square Transparent Plastic Boxes

Transparency

30g

44g

75g

38g

39g

47g

37g

27g

33g

64g

55g

61g

61g

62g

216

240

216

175

216

168

256

252

208

77

75

240

240

240

52*36*24cm

55*35.5*41cm

54*54*54cm

59*41*40cm

49*47*39cm

49*47*39cm

53*46*40cm

59*40*26cm

42*42*42cm

59*41*41cm

59*40*26cm

66*46*61cm

66*46*61cm

66*46*61cm

L5.5*W5.5*H5.5cm

L6.5*W6.5*H6.5cm

L8.3*W8.3*H8.3cm

L7.6*W7.6*H7.9cm

L11.5*W6.1*H5cm 

L12*W6*H6.5cm

length 6.4*width 5.5*height 9.5cm

Diameter 7.9*High 3cm

Diameter 7.9*H 5cm 

Diameter 13.9*H 5cm 

Length 13*Width 11.6*Height 4.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

L10.7*W10.7*H5.9cm

8pcs/OPP bag

6pcs/OPP bag

4pcs/OPP bag

028#

037#

029#

031#

021#

039#

040#

032#

038#

025#

009#

001#

024#

030#

Name Color 

PS

materialModel Size pcs/ctn g/pcs Box size/cm

Tips: 

MOQ: ≥2

3. SP Transparent B ox

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

2/3-inch cake box

Transparent cover with white base

PET

As Show

1000pcs/ctn

1000

24kg

59*49*61cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

2/3-inch cake box

Transparent cover with white base

PET

As Show

1000pcs/ctn

1000

24kg

59*49*61cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

4-inch cake box

Transparent cover with white base

PET

As Show

600pcs/ctn

600

25kg

69*45*60cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

5/6-inch cake box

Transparent cover with white base

PET

As Show

600pcs/ctn

600

21.5kg

67*49*51cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

MOQ

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

104016

6-inch cake box

Transparent cover with white base

PET

As Show

400pcs/ctn

400

22kg

70.5*35.5*70.5cm

W101 W102 W104

W105 W106

10cm

11cm
11cm

10cm

11cm11cm

10.7cm

15.1cm

7cm

15cm 15cm

15cm

15cm

The
Cl ear Plastic B ox

Chap ter 3

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.
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Item No. 

Clear Desse rt Box Transparency

23

25

29

1500

1000

1000

70x51x54.5

63x49x50

70x51x56

25 set / bag

25 set / bag

25 set / bag

Name Color 

PET

Material

280ml

500ml

700ml

DRH001

DRH002

DRH003

Size set/ctnPackaging KG/ctn Box size/cm

1. Cl ear Desse rt B ox

DRH0 01 DRH0 02 DRH0 03

The
Plastic Cake B ox

Chap ter 5

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.

The
Cl ear Desse rt B ox

Chap ter 4

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.
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1. Regular Cupca ke B ox

Item No. 

ZBH001

1 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

2 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

2 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

4 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

4 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

6 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

6 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

8 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

9 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

12 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

12 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

24 Hole Regular Cupcake Box

25.2

35

28

32.5

26.5

33.5

26.5

29

25

30

30

35

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

10

10

Bulk

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

57*40*41

10.2*10.2*6.7

16*9*7.5 cm

16*9*7.5 cm

16*16*7.5 cm

16*16*7.5 cm

24*16*7.5 cm

24*16*7.5 cm

31.5*15.5*7.5 cm

23.5*23.5*7.5 cm

32.5*25*9 cm

32.5*25*9 cm

48.5*32.6*9.1 cm

White card stock/kraft paper

White card stock/kraft paper

White card stock

White card stock/kraft paper

White card stock

White card stock/kraft paper

White card stock

White card stock

White card stock

White card stock/kraft paper

White card stock

White card stock

White, kraft paper

White, kraft paper

Marble

White, kraft paper

Marble, Red, Pink, Blue

White, kraft paper

Marble, Red, Pink, Blue

White

White

White, kraft paper, Pink, Blue, Green

Marble

White

Name Color material Size set/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

4 . 1 Hole Cupca ke B ox-With window

2. Fold-free Cupca ke B ox

Item No. 

ZBH002

4 Hole Fold-free Cupcake Box

6 Hole Fold-free Cupcake Box

12 Hole Fold-free Cupcake Box

12 Hole Fold-free Cupcake Box

12 Hole Fold-free Cupcake Box

30

16.5

15.5

15.5

16

10

10

10

10

10

57*40*41

48*23.5*42

34*31*38

34*31*38

34*31*38

16*16*7.6

24*15.5*7.5

32.5*24.8*9

32.5*24.8*9

32.5*25*9

White card / kraft paper

White card / kraft paper

White card / kraft paper

White card / kraft paper

White card / kraft paper

White, kraft paper

White, kraft paper

White, kraft paper

White, kraft paper

White, kraft paper

Name Color material Size pcs/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

3. Cupca ke B ox-With Len mon hole

Item No. 

ZBH003

4 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

4 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

6 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

6 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

12 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

12 Hole Cupcake Box-With Lenmon hole

22

16

13

16

16

16

25

25

25

25

25

25

53*38*31cm

53*38*31cm

32*32*48cm

32*32*48cm

39*35*42cm

39*35*42cm

160*160*76mm

160*160*76mm

240*165*74mm

240*165*74mm

330*254*89mm

330*254*89mm

White card

Kraft paper

White card

Kraft paper

White card

Kraft paper

White

Kraft paper

White

Kraft paper

White

Kraft paper

Name Color material Size pcs/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Material

Size

Packaging

KG/ctn

Box size/cm 

 

 

ZBH006

1 Hole Cupcake Box-With window

White

White card + PET

As Show

2000pcs/ctn

22kg

57*40*41cm

16 17



O
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TEN
TS

Tips.

1. Orders must be placed in multiples of 10 sets.

2. Express delivery: Within Guangdong Province: 0.7 yuan/kg for shipments over 200 

kg, 1 yuan/kg for shipments under 200 kg, with a minimum charge of 17 yuan. Other 

regions are subject to separate pricing. Free shipping for shipments over 500 kg via 

logistics.

Item No. 

ZBH023

1 hole Portable Cupcake Box

2 hole Portable Cupcake Box

4 hole Portable Cupcake Box

6 hole Portable Cupcake Box

12 hole Portable Cupcake Box

9.2*9.2*10cm

16.5*9.2*8.7cm

15.6*15.6*11cm

23.6*15*9cm

32.5*25*9.3cm

57*40*41cm

57*40*41cm

57*40*41cm

57*40*41cm

57*40*41cm

28kg

24.5kg

24.5kg

30kg

28kg

800

600

400

400

250

Gold

Black/White/Leather

Pink/Green/Blue Red/Yellow/Purple

Gradient

Marble

White/Leather

Pink/Black/Blue/Marble

Gold

White/Leather

Pink/Black/Blue/Marble

Gold

White/Leather

Pink/Black/Blue/Marble

Gold

White

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size/cm

6. Transparent Cupca ke B ox 1

Item No. 

ZBH018

ZBH019

2 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

4 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

6 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

9 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

12 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

2 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

4 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

6 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

9 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

12 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

45.5*26.5*28.5

49*37*26

49*37*26

63*42*15.5

63*42*15.5

16

26

28.5

17.5

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

18*10*10

18.5*18.5*10

27*18*10

27*27*10

34.5*26*10

18*10*14

18.5*18.5*14

27*18*14

27*27*14

34.5*26*14

18.5

30

32.5

20

29.5

45.5*26.5*28.5

49*37*26

49*37*26

63*42*15.5

63*42*15.5

White card + PETWhite / Black

Name Color material Size set/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

5. 1 Hole Cl ear Cupca ke B ox

Item No. 

ZBH022 1 Hole Clear Cupcake Box Black, White, Gold, Silver 38KG20 57*40*41cm9.5*9.5*11

Name Color Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size

Tips.

Inner packaging: 20 sets per bag, please place orders in multiples of 20

7. Transparent Cupca ke B ox 2

Item No. 

ZBH020

ZBH021

2 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

4 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

6 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

9 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

12 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

2 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

4 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

6 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

9 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

12 Hole Transparent Cupcake Box

(increased height)

39*35*35.5

49*37*26

49*37*31

56*45*27

56*45*27

18kg

20.5kg

27.6kg

37.5kg

30.5kg

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

17*9*10

17*17*10

24.5*17*10

26*26*10

32*24*10

17*9*13.5

17*17*13.5

24.5*17*13.5

26*26 13.5

32*24*13.5

22.5kg

28.5kg

32.5kg

29kg

25.4kg

42*44*35

56*45*25

56*45*25

56*45*27

60*42*24

White card + PETWhite

Name Color Material Size set/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

8. Portable Cupca ke B ox

Tips.

1. Orders must be placed in multiples of 10 sets.

2. Express delivery: Within Guangdong Province: 

0.7 yuan/kg for shipments over 200 kg, 1 yuan/kg 

for shipments under 200 kg, with a minimum 

charge of 17 yuan. Other regions are subject to 

separate pricing. Free shipping for shipments 

over 500 kg via logistics.

Tips.

Specify the number of packages. Each bag will incur an additional packaging fee of 0.5 yuan. If you require a specified number of b oxes, custom-made cardboard boxes will be 

provided, with an additional charge of 5 yuan per b ox.
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Item No. 

ZBH025

1 Hole Transparent Portable Cupcake Box

2 Hole Transparent Portable Cupcake Box

3 Hole Transparent Portable Cupcake Box

Transparent

27.5KG

26.5KG

25.5KG

450

400

250

57*41*40cm

57*41*40cm

57*41*40cm

13*9.5*9cm

16.7*9.5*9cm

27.8*9.5*9cm

Food-grade PET

Name Color Material Size set/ctn KG/ctn Box size

Item No. 

ZBH027

1 Hole Multi Layer Cupcake Box 

2 Hole Multi Layer Cupcake Box

4 Hole Mu lti Layer Cupcake Box

6 Hole Multi Layer Cupcake Box

8 Hole Multi Layer Cupcake Box

18

18

25

30

38

400

300

300

200

200

52*40*42

52*46*32

64*48*32

64*55*22

62*64*14

10*10*12.5mm

16*10*12.5mm

16*16*13.5mm

23.2*16*13.5mm

30.5*16*13.5mm

White card + PET
Yellow、White

Pink、Green

Name Color material Size pcs/ bag kg/pcs Box size/cm

9. Transparent Portable Cupca ke B ox

Item No. 

ZBH026
4 Hole Cupcake Box With Handle

6 Hole Cupcake Box With Handle
White

0.14kg

0.17kg

10

10

18.3*18.3*9.5cm

26.3*18.3*9.5cn
PET + Whi te card

Name Color Material Size set/ bag KG/ctn

10. Cupca ke B ox With Ha ndle

11. Mu lti Layer Cupca ke B ox 

12. Mu lti  Layer Portable Cupca ke B ox 

13. Mu lti Layer Rou nd Portable Cupca ke B ox

Item No. 

ZBH028

8 inch Single  Layer

Portable Cupcake Box  

8 inch Multi  Layer

Portable Cupcake Box

Diameter 26 cm, rim height 14.5 cm

Diameter 26 cm, rim height 12.8 cm + 14.5 cm

59*59*46

59*59*46

48

28

White card + PET + EV BoardWhite

Name Color material Size pcs/ bag Box size/cm

Item No. Name Material Size set/ ctn
n

Box size KG/ ctn

ZBH030

4 inch Single Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box

PET+WhiteCard

Diameter 18 cm,height 14.5 cm 100 48*48*68cm 10.4kg

4 inch Multi Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box Diameter 18 cm,height 27.5 cm 40 44*44*60cm 9.3kg

6 inch Single Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box Diameter 22 cm, height 15.5 cm 100 54*54*68cm 8.9kg

6 inch Multi Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box Diameter 22 cm, height 30 cm 50 53*53*60cm 13kg

8 inch Single Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box Diameter 26cm,height1 6.5cm 50 53*53*60cm 9.6kg

8 inch Multi Layer Round Portable Cupcake Box Diameter 26cm,height 31cm 50 54*54+68 14.2kg
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P
PACKIN
HAPPY

The
Portable Cake Box

Chapter 6

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 

price, you can contact us.

14. Multi-size Cupcake Box

15. Cupcake Box With Rope

ZBH031

6 Hole Multi-size Cupcake Box

External dimensions: 19.5 x 14.3 x 15 cm
hole size: 3.5 cm

350g White card + PVC White 10

44*49*21cm 110g
External dimensions: 19.5 x 14.3 x 15 cm

hole size: 3.9 cm

12 Hole Multi-size Cupcake Box

External dimensions: 24 x 19 x 15 cm
hole size: 3.5 cm

41*49*22.5cm 165g
External dimensions: 24 x 19 x 15 cm

hole size: 3.9 cm

24 Hole Multi-size Cupcake Box

External dimensions: 34.5 x 24.5 x 14.5 cm
hole size: 3.5 cm

46.5*61.5*19cm 250g
External dimensions: 34.5 x 24.5 x 14.5 cm

hole size: 3.9 cm

12 Hole Multi-size Cupcake Box

External dimensions: 21.8 x 16.8 x 14 cm
hole size: 3.5 cm

35*51.5*25cm 110g
External dimensions: 21.8 x 16.8 x 14 cm

hole size: 3.9 cm

24 Hole Multi-size Cupcake Box

External dimensions: 32.3

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm g/ctn

 x 22 x 14 cm
hole size: 3.5 cm

40*62*18.5cm 180g
External dimensions: 32.3 x 22 x 14 cm

hole size: 3.9 cm

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box Size/cm KG/ctn

ZBH032

2 hole Cupcake Box With Rope 17*9*10cm White card + PET White 10 50*29*36 0.0485kg

3 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(Short style) 24.5*9*10cm White card + PET White 10 49*37*26 0.067kg

4 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(Short style) 32*9*10cm White card + PET White 10 32*9*10 0.085kg

6 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(Short style) 24.5*16.5*10cm White card + PET White 10 63*42*15.5 0.102kg

ZBH033

2 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(tall style) 17*9*13cm White card + PET White 10 49*37*26 0.555kg

3 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(tall style) 24.5*9*13cm White card + PET White 10 42*44*35 0.074kg

4 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(tall style) 32*9*13cm White card + PET White 10 50*29*36 0.095kg

6 hole Cupcake Box With Rope(tall style) 24.5*16.5*13cm White card + PET White 10 63*42*15.5 0.109kg

12. Multi  Layer Portable Cupcake Box 

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box Size/cm KG/ctn

XDH020 Houndstooth 9-Cupcake Box
Outer Dimensions: 28.5*28.5*12 cm (including 

transparent lid height)Single Hole Diameter: 6.5 
cm

White + PET Red houndstooth 5 69*45*30cm 44Kg
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1. Ha ndheld Stri ng Transparent B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH001
3 Hole Handheld String 

Transparent Box
22.5*7.8*7.8cm

PET+300g 

Golden card

Round grid colors: Gold, White, Kraft, Red, Black

Square grid colors: Gold, Red

50 pieces per pack plus 

labor fee of 0.9 yuan
50*33*35cm 45kg

XDH002
4 Hole Handheld String 

Transparent Box
29.5*7.8*7.8cm

PET+300g 

Golden card

Round grid colors: Gold, White, Kraft, Red, Black

Square grid colors: Gold, Red

50 pieces per pack plus 

labor fee of 0.9 yuan
44*33*35cm 39kg

2. Ha ndheld Ca ke Roll Ca ke B ox

3. Transparent Ca ke B ox With Ha ndle

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH003

Small Handheld Cake Roll Cake 

Box
13.5*8*10cm

Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 50

49*37*26 25kg

Medium Handheld Cake Roll Cake 

Box
16.5*9.5*9cm 49*37*26 32.5kg

Large Handheld Cake Roll Cake 

Box
28*11*10cm 56*45*27 52.5

Large

M
edium

sm
all

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ ba
g

Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH004

3 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle
11*11*11cm

(excluding the handle portion)
Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 45.5*26.5*28.5 14.7kg

4 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle
14*14*12cm

(excluding the handle portion)
Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 49*37*26 20.5kg

5 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle
16*16*12cm

(excluding the handle portion)
Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 49*37*26 24kg

6 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle
19.5*19.5*16cm

Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 56*45*27 31kg

XDH005

4 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle(Tall version)
14*14*18cm

(excluding the handle portion)
Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 49*37*26 24kg

5 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle(Tall version)
16*16*18cm

(excluding the handle portion)
Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 49*37*26 29.5kg

6 Inch Transparent Cake Box With Handle(Tall version)
19.5*19.5*20cm

Food-grade PET +  white card Transparent 10 56*45*27 41.5kg

(excluding the handle portion)

(excluding the handle portion)

4 . Transparent B ox With Mu lti-colored Ropes

5. Squa re Cl ear Ca ke B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color Packing Quantity Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH006

Extra Large Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 27.5*11*9.5

White card +  PET

Transparent box, with 

bracelets available in gold, 

silver, red, black, and brown.

500

56*45*27 42.5kg

Large Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 29.5*7.8*7.8 56*45*27 32.5kg

Medium Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 22.5*7.8*7.8 49*37*26 25kg

Small Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 18.5*6.5*6.5 49*37*26 17.5kg

XDH007

Small Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 18.5*6.5*6.5

Transparent box, handle 

colors: gold, silver, black, green

1000
56*31*30 37kg

Medium Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 22.5*7.8*7.8 54*37*35 60kg

Large Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 29.5*7.8*7.8
500

44*38*26 35kg

Extra Large Transparent Box With Multi-colored Ropes 27.5*11*9.5 49*43*28 43kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color set/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH011

2 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 8.5*8.5*8.5

PET +  Double Copper 

Laminated Board
Transparent 10

50*29*36 22.5kg

3 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 11*11*11 45.5*26.5*28.5 19.3kg

4 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 13*13*11 50*29*36 26.5kg

4 Inch Square Clear Cake Box(Oversized) 14*14*14 58*32.5*33 33kg

5 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 15*15*13 58*32.5*33 35kg

5 Inch Square Clear Cake Box(Oversized) 16*16*15 35*35*42 31kg

6 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 19.5*19.5*15 39*35*35.5 26kg

8 Inch Square Clear Cake Box 24.5*24.5*16 42*44*35 31kg
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6. Gold-stamped Ha nd-held Ca ke B ox

7. Portable Ca ke B ox With Window

Item No. Name Size Material Color
Outer Carton 

Quantity
Box Size/ cm box KG/ ctn

Number of 
cake boards 

per carton
Board Size/ cm Board Kg/ ctn

XDH012 Gold-stamped Hand-held Cake Box

20.7*20.7*17cm

White cardstock/kraft paper +  

foam backing

Pink/Blue/Tan
220 57*40*41cm 37.52kg 900 63.7*41.2*59.2cm 24kg

Marble

25.7*25.7*17cm
Pink/Blue/Tan/

Marble
165 57*40*41cm 40.2kg 500 63.7*41.2*59.2cm 18kg

31*31*17cm Pink/Marble 140 57*40*41cm 43kg 360 63.7*41.2*59.2cm 20.5kg

XDH013

3 Inch 13cm*13cm*10cm 350g food-grade white card

White

50 55*48*27 27kg

4 Inch Portable Cake Box With Window 15.5cm *15.5cm*12cm 350g food-grade white card 50 56*32*42 30.5kg

4 Inch Portable Cake Box With 

Window(Extended Version)
15.5cm *15.5cm*15cm 350g food-grade white card 50 62*35*37 30kg

6 Inch Portable Cake Box With Window 20.5cm*20.5cm*16cm 700g food-grade white card 50 41*37.5*40 22kg

6 Inch Portable Cake Box With 

Window(Extended Version)
20.5cm*20.5cm*19cm 700g food-grade white card 20 44*41*27.5 18.3kg

XDH014

3 Inch 13.5*13.5*10cm
400g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10 57*40*41CM

3 Inch Portable Cake Box With 

Window(Extended Version)
13.5*13.5*15cm

400g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10 57*40*41CM

4 Inch Portable Cake Box With Window 16*16*12.5cm
400g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10

Outer carton dimensions: 57 x 40 x 41 cm

Base tray dimensions: 34.5 x 73 x 47.5 

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

cm4 Inch Portable Cake Box With 

Window(Extended Version)
16*16*15cm

400g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10

6 Inch Portable Cake Box With Window 21*21*17cm
700g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10

Outer carton dimensions: 57 x 40 x 41 cm

Base tray dimensions: 63.7 x 41.2 x 59.2 cm6 Inch Portable Cake Box With 

Window(Extended Version)
21*21*20cm

700g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10

8 Inch Portable Cake Box With Window 26*26*17cm
700g white cards with lamination 

+  8-micron PET
10

Outer carton dimensions: 57 x 40 x 41 cm

Base tray dimensions: 64 x 42 x 60.5 cm

Portable Cake Box With Window

Portable Cake Box With Window

8. Portable Half Cl ear Desse rt B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color KG/ ctn

XDH016
Portable Half Clear 

Dessert Box

12.2*8.2*10cm(He

ight excludes 

handle)

White card +  PET

White 1.95KG

White box with 

gold/white base
2.1KG

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH053
Portable Half Clear 

Dessert Box
12*8*10cm

White +  PET White 50 60*40*27cm 33kg

White +  PET
White +  Gold 

Triangle
50 60*40*27cm 36kg

White +  PET
White +  Gold 

Rectangle
50 60*40*27cm 36kg

White +  PET
White +  White 

Triangle
50 60*40*27cm 36kg

White +  PET
White +  White 

Rectangle
50 60*40*27cm 36kg
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9. Portable Desse rt B ox

10. Portable Ca ke B ox

11. Portable Cl ear Ca ke B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH017 Portable Dessert Box 205*120*168mm White card Klein Blue, Barbie Pink 50×50×30cm 20

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH024

4 Inch 13*13*7.5cm

Kraft paper kraft paper color

69*45*30cm 28kg

6 Inch Portable Cake Box 16*16*7.5cm 69*45*30cm 34Kg

Large size Portable Cake Box 13*22*7.5cm 69*45*30cm 36Kg

Portable Cake Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color Packing 
Quantity

Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH028 Portable Clear Cake Box

4 

17*17*15cm

PET

+

white cardboard

+

corrugated 

Yellow

Pink
10

56*56*43cm 26kg

6

20*20*17cm
56*56*43cm 31kg

inch: 

 

inch:

12. Portable Fl ower B ox

13. Portable Sli ce Ca ke B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH029

Handle box 33*16.5*26.5cm
Corrugated 

cardboard

Yellow

Pink
56*56*43

25kg

Portable Flower 

Box

Handle box: 

33*16.5*26.5cm +  

PET

15*15*15cm

PET+
26kg

 Box

Corrugated 

cardboard

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH032

Portable Slice 

Cake Box
10*10*10cm White card +  PET

White

Box:50

PET: 50

59*40*26

32kgBox: 50

PET: 50

: 50

XDH033 Pink/

Box: 50

PET: 50

36kgBox: 50

PET: 50

: 50

Base plate

Green

Base plate
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14 . Ha ndbag-style Ca ke B ox

15. Portale Pastry B ox

16. Portable Transparent Triangular Ca ke B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH042 Handbag-style Cake Box 16*9*13.5cm White card White 10 / 0.45kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH044

4 Hole Portale 

Pastry Box
White card 5

44*41*47 29kg

6
54*40.5*26 22kg

Outer box dimensions: 23 x 23 x 10 cm

Inner compartment dimensions: 10 x 10 cm
White

 Hole Portale 

Pastry Box

Outer box dimensions: 33 x 23 x 10 cm

Inner compartment dimensions: 10 x 10 cm

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH030
6 11.5*8.5*9.5cm

PET 50 35*35*42
28.7kg

8 Inch Portable Transparent Triangular Cake Box 13*9.5*9.5cm 25.2kg

Inch Portable Transparent Triangular Cake Box

Transparent

17. Portable Triangular Ca ke B ox

18. Trapezoidal Mu lti-layer Ha ndheld Desse rt B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ set Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH050
Portable Triangular 

Cake Box

15.5*9.5*10cm White card White 50 59*38*30 36kg

15.5*9.5*10cm Kraft pape kraft color 50 59*38*30 36kg

XDH051
Portable Triangular 

Cake Box

(Includes cake board)

15.5*9.5*10cm White card White card 50 59*38*30 36kg

15.5*9.5*10cm Kraft pape kraft color 50 59*38*30 36kg

Triangular cake board 11.8*8cm White card White Gold 50 59*40*26 24kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color set/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ set

XDH052

Trapezoidal Two-Tier Handheld 

Dessert Box

27*21*36cm

Includes carrying handle

White card +  PET White

1 68*37*50cm 244

Triangular Three-Tier Handheld 

Dessert Box

31*25*46cm

Includes carrying handle
1 38*47*67cm 397
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1. Cl ear Re ctangle Ca ke B ox

The
Past ry/Dese rt B ox 

Chap ter 7

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH009

Large Clear Rectangle Cake Box 18.5*6.5*6.5

White card +  PET Transparent 1000

41*41*40 29kg

Small Clear Rectangle Cake Box 15.5*8*5 32*45*32 27kg

2. Transparent O ne-Piece Ca ke B ox

3. Pastry B ox With Ha ndle

4 . 9 Holes Pastry B ox With Window

Item No. Name Size Material Color Packing Quantity Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH010
Transparent One-Piece Cake 

Box

15.25*15.4*11

PET+

50 60*32*20 0.1

18.35*18.5*14 20 40*40*15 0.19

18.35*18.5*22 20 50*50*15 0.24

20.35*20.5*13 15 40*40*15 0.23

20.35*20.5*20 15 50*50*15 0.28

26.3*26.45*15 15 50*50*15 0.41

26.3*26.45*24 15 50*50*15 0.5

Double-grey 

cardboard

Clear Box

+

White/Black Cake 

Board

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ b
ag

Box Size/ cm KG/ pcs

XDH015
Pastry Box With 

Handle
15.5*16*6.5cm 350 warm yellow 5 70*53*30cm 0.037g White card

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box Size/ cm KG/ ctn

XDH018

9 Holes Pastry 

Box With 

Window

White card +  PET White 5 69*45*30cm 0.185
Outer Dimensions:27x26x6cm
Inner Dimensions:24.5x24x6cm
Each Compartment:8x8cm
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5. Tallened Transparent Dessert Box

6. Houndstooth Dessert Box

7. Clear 9-Holes Pastry Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH019
Tallened Transparent Dessert 

Box

Outer Dimensions: 22.5 × 22.5 × 11.5 cm (including 
transparent lid height)

Inner Dimensions of Base Box: 20.2 × 20.2 × 6 cm
White card+PET White 5 69*45*30cm 39kg

Compatible with foil-stamped 
ribbon (sold separately)

1.5 cm wide, 45 meters long polyester Blue
One roll of ribbon can 
wrap 20 to 25 boxes.

/ /

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH021 Houndstooth Dessert Box
Outer Dimensions: 28.5*28.5*12cm 
(including transparent lid height), 

without paper cup insert tray
White card + PET

Red 
Houndstooth

5 69*45*30cm 41Kg

Compatible with foil-stamped 
ribbon (sold separately)

2 cm wide, 45 meters long polyester
Champagne 

color

One roll of ribbon can 
wrap approximately 20 

boxes.

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH022 Clear 9-Holes Pastry Box
25*25*10cm White card + PET White 5 69*45*30cm 33kg

25*25*10cm Kraft paper + PET Kraft Paper Color 5 69*45*30cm 34kg

8. Transparent Dessert Box

9. Transparent Cake Roll Box

10. Transparent Puff Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH023
Transparent Dessert 

Box
20*16*6.5cm White card + PET Pink/White 500 69*45*30cm 40kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH025 Transparent Cake Roll Box 18.5*10*10cm White + PET Pink / Beige / Warm Yellow 69*45*30cm 38kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

XDH026

2-pack transparent puff box 16*10.4*5cm White card + PET Transparent
+ White

Transparent
+ White

Transparent
+ White

Transparent
+ White

25*15*10cm 4.5kg

3-pack transparent puff box 16.4*15.2*5cm White card + PET 25*20*10cm 5.5kg

4-pack transparent puff box 20.2*16.4*5cm White card + PET 28*25*10cm 6.5kg

6-pack transparent puff box 30*16*5cm White card + PET 38*25*10CM 8kg
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11. Ca ke Roll Packaging B ox

12. Triangle Packaging B ox

13. French Ca ke B ox

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm g/ ctn

XDH034
Cake Roll 

Packaging Box

Box dimensions: 15.4 ×  10 ×  10.5 cm

Inner card dimensions: 13 ×  9.5 ×  9 cm
White card Khaki/Green/Brown 20 48*37*20 23kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm g/ ctn

XDH036

Small Triangle 

Packaging Box
18*8.5*8.5cm

white white card 5 63*36*30 22kg

Kraft Paper Kraft Paper color 5 63*36*30 22kg

large Triangle 

Packaging Box
18*14*14CM

white white card 5 48*44*27 21kg

Kraft Paper Kraft Paper color 5 48*44*27 21kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm g/ ctn

XDH037

Small French Cake Box 15.5*9.6*10 White card White 46*36*34 27.4kg

Medium French Cake Box 15.5*15.5*10 White card White 58*36*35.5 35.5kg

Large French Cake Box 22*11*12 White card White 53*46.5*35.5 45.5kg

14 . Ca ke Roll B ox

15. Dessert Box

15. Triangle Cake Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

XDH043

Small Cake Roll 

Box
16.3*12.1*10.6cm White card +  PET

Green Pink

White Beige
10 47*41*30cm 37kg

Large Cake Roll 

Box
21*12.3*10.6cm White card +  PET

Green Pink

White Beige
10 47*41*30cm 36kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm g/ ctn

XDH045 Four-Compartment Dessert Box

22.5*22.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 27kg

22.5*22.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 27kg

22.5*22.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 40kg

22.5*22.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 27kg

XDH046 Nine-Compartment Dessert Box

33.5*33.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*30 27kg

33.5*33.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 27kg

33.5*33.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 40kg

33.5*33.5*12cm White card +  PVC White +  Gold 10 56*56*40 27kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ set Box size/ cm g/ ctn

XDH048 Triangle Cake Box 15.4*9.5*10cm
Kraft paper box +  wooden fork 

and spoon
Kraft paper color 50 59*38*35 40kg
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16. Platinum Pastry Box 

17. Plastic Cake Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/bag Box size/cm kg/ctn

XDH047
Platinum Pastry 

Box 
21.3*20.8*10cm 400g

White on the 
outside, gold on 

the inside
10 43*33*52cm 26kg White card

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

TDGH001

Large Plastic 
Cake Box

14.5*12.5*6.5cm Whit White

White

White

White

kraft paper

kraft paper

kraft paper

kraft paper

e card + PET 74*40*55 24

19.5*9*6.5cm White card + PET 75*40*48 25

14.5*12.5*6.5cm White card + PET 75*37*52 24

19.5*9*6.5cm White card + PET 79.5*37*45.5 25

Small Plastic 
Cake Box

11.5*11.5*6.5cm White card + PET 62.5*39*49.5 20

16*8.5*6.5cm White card + PET 65.5*39*45.5 20

11.5*11.5*6.5cm White card + PET 62.5*39*49.5 20

16*8.5*6.5cm White card + PET 65.5*39*45.5 20

The Cake Box
With Separate Lid

Chapter 8

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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1. 8/10/12 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid

2. Corrugated Cake Box With Separate Lid

Item No. Name Size Material pcs/ bag Box size/ cm g/ ctn

TDG001

8 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid 8*8*8inch 350g White card 10 46*23*32cm 121.3

10 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid 10*10*8inch 350g White card 10 54*28*32cm 155.46

12 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid 12*12*8inch 350g White card 10 64*33*32cm 187.26

TDG002

8 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 8*8*10inch 350g White card 10 53*28*32cm 170

8 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 8*8*12inch 350g White card 10 63*33*32cm 230

10 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 10*10*10inch 350g White card 10 54*28*32cm 182.66

10 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 10*10*12inch 350g White card 10 64*33*32cm 260

12 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 12*12*10inch 350g White card 10 64*33*32cm 240

12 Inch Cake Box With Separate Lid(Custom) 12*12*12inch 350g White card 10 34*34*32cm 300

Item No. Name Size/ inch Color Material g/ ctn Packing Quantity Box size/ mm

WLH001

Corrugated Cake 

Box With 

Separate Lid

10*10*8 White on the 

outside

brown on the 

inside

300gsm gray cardstock 

mounted on A9+

248  80set 8 box 555×430×555

10*10*10 288  80set 8 box 555×460×555

10*10*12(Custom) 324  80set 9 box 500*370*370

The 
Bento Box

Chap ter 9

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.
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1. 2 Holes Bento Box

2. 5 Holes Bento Box--Side Insert

3. 5 Holes Bento Box--Folding

4. 5 Holes Bento Box--One piece box

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH007
2 Holes Bento 

Box
25.4*18*12.7cm

350gsm white cardstock + 
PET transparent lid

80*75*15 160g/

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH009
5 Holes Bento 

Box--Side Insert
25.4*25.4*12.7cm

350gsm white cardstock + 
PET transparent lid

White

White

44*44*32 180

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH008
5 Holes Bento 
Box--Folding

25.4*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white cardstock + PET 

transparent lid
White 59*37*40 230

5. 8 Holes Bento Box--Folding

6. 8 Holes Bento Box--Side Insert

7. 9 Holes Bento Box--Folding

8. 9 Holes Bento Box--Side Insert

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH010
5 Holes Bento 

Box--One piece 
box

25.4*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white cardstock + 

PET transparent lid
White 57*39*40 200g

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH012
8 Holes Bento 
Box--Folding

33*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white 

cardstock + PET 
transparent lid

White 59*37*40 270

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH013
8 Holes Bento 

Box--Side Insert
33*25.4*12.7cm

350gsm white cardstock + 
PET transparent lid

White 60*40*38 250

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH014
9 Holes Bento 
Box--Folding

25.4*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white cardstock + 

PET transparent lid
White 59*37*40 230

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/cm g/ctn

ZBH015
9 Holes Bento 

Box--Side Insert
25.4*25.4*12.7cm

350gsm white cardstock + 
PET transparent lid

White 44*44*32 180
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9. 6 Holes+Wine Bottle Shape Bento Box--Folding

10. 6 Holes+Wine Bottle Shape Bento Box--Side Insert

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm g/ ctn

ZBH016 6 Holes+Wine Bottle Shape Bento Box--Folding 25.4*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white cardstock +  

PET transparent lid
White 59*37*40 230

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm g/ ctn

ZBH017 6 Holes+Wine Bottle Shape Bento Box--Side Insert 25.4*25.4*12.7cm
350gsm white cardstock +  

PET transparent lid
White 44*44*32 180

The 
Macaron Box

Chap ter 10

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.
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1. Macaron Box With Gold Line

2. Hollow Macaron Box

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL001
&MKL002

5 Hole Macaron 

Box With Gold 

Line

Outer 

dimensions: 15.5 

×  6.5 ×  5.2 cm

Inner dimensions: 

14.5 ×  5.5 ×  5 cm
White White card +  PET

57*40*41CM 0.032

10 Hole Macaron 

Box With Gold 

Line

Outer 

dimensions: 15.5 

×  12.5 ×  5.2 cm

Inner dimensions: 

14.5 ×  5.5 ×  5 cm

57*40*41CM 0.05

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL003

4 Hole Hollow 

Macaron Box

13×6×4cm Red/White/Pink/Black White card +  PET 51*34*32cm 20.9kg

13×6×4cm Gold White card +  PET 51*34*32cm 20.9kg

10 Hole Hollow 

Macaron Box

25.5×6×4cm Red/White/Pink/Black White card +  PET 47*27*39cm 18.6kg

25.5×6×4cm Gold White card +  PET 47*27*39cm 18.6kg

3. Black Macaron Box

4. Macaron Box With Girl Printing

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL004

12 Hole Black 

Macaron Box
Black

Large size: Length 23 ×  Width 

12 ×  Height 6 cm 350g white cardstock

350g PET transparent lid

Plastic box

55*36*48cm 42kg

6 Hole Black 

Macaron Box

Small trumpet: Length 13 ×  

Width 12 ×  Height 6 cm
60*50*30cm 37kg

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL005

Macaron Box With Girl Printing(Small)
Yellow, blue, 

green, red

5-piece set: Outer dimensions: 19 ×  7 ×  5.2 cm; 

Inner dimensions: 17.5 ×  6 ×  5 cm
350g white cardstock

57*40*41cm 42g

Macaron Box With Girl Printing(Large)
Yellow, blue, 

green, red

10-piece set: Outer dimensions: 15.5 ×  12.5 ×  5.2 

cm; Inner dimensions: 14.5 ×  11.5 ×  5 cm
57*40*41cm 51g
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5. Portable Macaron Box

6. 6 Holes Macaron Box With Clear Cover

7. 6 Holes Macaron Box With Printing

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL006
Portable 

Macaron Box
26*16*6cm Pink/ White card 54*59*13 21KGYellow

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

MKL007

6 Holes Macaron 

Box With Clear 

Cover

Box dimensions: 

23*9.8cm, 

Compartment 

size: 4*3cm

Purple base +  transparent outer box

Black +  transparent outer box

Green +  transparent outer box

Rose red +  transparent outer box

White +  transparent outer box

Yellow +  transparent outer box

White card +  PET 69*48*31 65

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm g/ ctn

MKL008
6 Holes Macaron Box 

With Printing
23*6*4.9cm

Pink, Blue, Purple, Red, Beige, Gold, Orange, 

Lemon Yellow, Ice Crystal Blue, Teacup Blue, 

Floral Bird Pink, Block Purple, Cherry Blossom 

Pink, White, Marble Blue, Marble Pink, Marble 

Purple

White cardstock +  

plastic
69*48*31 45

8. 6 Holes Macaron Box

9. Clear 4/6 Holes Macaron Box

10. 12 Holes Macaron Box

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm g/ ctn

MKL010
Clear 4 Holes Macaron Box 16.8*6.8*6cm Transparent +  

Black
White card +  PET

69*48*31 40

Clear 6 Holes Macaron Box 24.3*6.8*6cm 69*48*31 55

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm g/ ctn

MKL011 12 Holes Macaron Box 20*11*5cm
Pink, white, 

black, blue
69*48*31 75-80White card

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm g/ ctn

MKL009
6 Holes Macaron 

Box
20.5*5.2*5.3cm

Black, Pink, Green, White, 

Green Flowers, Pink Flowers, 

Burgundy

White card 69*48*31 40-45
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1. Squa re Cl ear Ca ke B ox

11. Transparent Macaron Box

The 
Donut Box

Chap ter 11

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

XDH027

4 Holes Donut 

Box
18*18*6.2

White card +  PET
Transparent +  

White

50*42.5*10cm 0.4kg

6 Holes Donut 

Box
27.5*18*6.2 50*42.5*10cm 0.6kg

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm

TMMKL001

4 Hole Transparent Macaron Box 172*165mm Transparent PET 59*34*33.5

6 Hole Transparent Macaron Box 274*128mm Transparent PET 48*40*28.5

12 Hole Transparent Macaron Box 390*165mm Transparent PET 57*40*33.5

24 Hole Transparent Macaron Box 508*234mm Transparent PET 56*40*33.5
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The
Chocolate Box

Chapter 12

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

8. Chocolate Box

QKLH-01

QKLH-03 QKLH-04 QKLH-06

QKLH-02

QKLH-01
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box

15*15*3.5cm
Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 

275gsm gold/silver cardstock     
Window: PET

White, Blue, Pink, Navy Blue, Dark 
Brown, Kraft Paper, Red, Black, 

Gold, Silver
20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

15*15*3cm
Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 

275gsm gold/silver cardstock     
Window: PET

Gold, Silver 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-02
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box-Eid-Themed
15*15*3.5cm

Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 
275gsm gold/silver cardstock     

Window: PET

White Star 1, White Star 2, Silver 1, 
Silver 2, Gold 1, Gold 2, Yellow, Dark 

Blue, White 1, White 2, Black
20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-03
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box-Hollow Heart
15*15*3.5cm

Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 
275gsm gold/silver cardstock     

Window: PET
White 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-04
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box-Clover Pakrit 
Festival

15*15*3.5cm
Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 

275gsm gold/silver cardstock     
Window: PET

Green 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-06
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box-Halloween-
themed

15*15*3.5cm
Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 

275gsm gold/silver cardstock     
Window: PET

Orange, dark blue 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-07
16-Cavities Candy And 
Chocolate Box-Easter-

themed
15*15*3.5cm

Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 
275gsm gold/silver cardstock     

Window: PET
Easter 1, Easter 2 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-08
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box
15*15*3.5cm

Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 
275gsm gold/silver cardstock 

Window: PET

Teachers' Day, Unicorns, Animals, 
Dinosaurs

20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-09
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box
15*15*3.5cm

Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 
275gsm gold/silver cardstock     

Window: PET
Golden stars, silver stars, marble 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-10
16-Cavities Candy And 

Chocolate Box-Christmas 
Themed

15*15*3.5cm
Box/Grid: 250gsm white cardstock, 

275gsm gold/silver cardstock    

Item No. Name Size Material Color Packaging Box size/cm kg/ctn

 
Window: PET

Green, white, red, blue 20set/opp bag 50*40*33 21

QKLH-11
Chocolate Box With 

Bowknot
15*15*3.5cm

Box: 800gsm double-gray laminated 
white cardstock Window: PET

Cream, light brown, silver, gold, 
light green, red, black, chocolate

20set/opp bag 50*40*33 Single 88g
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QKLH-07

QKLH-09

QKLH-11

QKLH-08

QKLH-10

The 
Lollipop Box/ Popsicle Box

Chapter 13

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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1. Transparent Macaron Box

2. Popsicle Box

3. Clear Popsicle Box

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

D-XGH001 Popsicle Box
External Dimensions: 18.5 ×  31 ×  4 cm

Internal Card Dimensions: 18 ×  5.8 ×  2.8 cm

White card +  

PVC
White

25pcs/OPP 

bag 100 /ctn
0.128

pcs

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

XGH002 Clear Popsicle Box

5*7.3*16.2cm PET +  
Ice cream box +  gold base tray 

(ribbon not included)
50 59x40x26cm 28kg

5*7.3*16.2cm PET +  
Ice cream box +  White base tray 

(ribbon not included)
51 59x40x26cm 28kg

5*7.3*16.2cm PET +  
Ice cream box +  white base tray +  

silver ribbon (3 rolls)
52 59x40x26cm 28kg

5*7.3*16.2cm PET +  
Ice cream box +  gold base tray +  

gold ribbon (3 rolls)
53 59x40x26cm 28kg

White card

White card

White card

White card

4. Number Cake Box

5. Number Cake Box 2

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm g/ ctn

SZH002
Number Cake 

Box

24*21*10

PET +  Transparent +  

White
52*45*15

0.2

32*24*10 0.3

35*26*10 0.4

38*29*10 0.5

double grey 

cardboard

Item No. Name Size Material Color pcs/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BBT001 Portable Lollipop Box 21.7*15*30.5cm
White card +  

PVC
White 12 47*40*27cm 14.4kg

Item No. Name Size Material Color Box size/ cm g/ ctn

SZH001
Number Cake 

Box

30*21*10

PET +  white cardstock +  double 

grey cardboard
Transparent +  White/Pink

45*33*23 0.3

35*26*10 51*38*26 0.42

43*32*10 59*46*26 0.64

52*38*10 67*50*14 0.84
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Item No. Name Color Material Size Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001001 Handheld Flower Box White, Pink, Black +  PVC 25*16*16cm (Inner box: 10*10*10cm) 57*42*44cm 34White card 

The
Flower Box

Chap ter 14

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Cl ear Desse rt B ox

2. Transparent Window Handheld Floral Box

3. Transparent Handheld Flower Box

4. Rectangular Transparent Flower Arrangement Box

Item No. Name Color Material Size pcs/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001003 Transparent Handheld Flower Box
Pink, beige, orange, 

burgundy, white
White card +  PVC 26.5*18.5*30CM 5 53*53*27cm 30kg

Item No. Name Color Material Size Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001004
Rectangular Transparent Flower 

Arrangement Box

Pink, black, 

white

White card +  

PVC
19*19*28cm 46*46*55CM 40

Item No. Name Color Material Size Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001002 Transparent Window Handheld Floral Box White, beige, pink
White card +  

PVC

20*20*25cm Inner box:10*10*9cm 57*42*44cm 48

16*16*20cm Inner box:10*10*9cm 66*40*55cm 30
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5. Flower Hug Bucket

6. Bow-Tied Flower Box

7. Bow-Tied Flower Box 2

8. New Handheld Floral Box

Item No. Name Color Material Size set/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001006 Bow-Tied Flower Box Pink, black, Red Cardboard +  PVC +  EVA 35*21*16.5CM 5 59*46*43cm 32.6kg

Item No. Name Color Material Size set/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001008 Bow-Tied Flower Box Pink,Red
Cardboard +  PVC 

+  EVA
42*22*16cm 5 70*50*28cm 30kg

Item No. Name Size Material set/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001009
New Handheld 

Floral Box
22*12*38cm 350g White card 10 68*46*30cm 27.5kg

9. Envelope Flower Box

Item No. Name Color Material Size Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001005
Pink, black, 

white

White card +  

PVC

20*20*28cm (Inner box: 10cm 

diameter, 15cm height)
60*60*45CM 18Flower Hug Bucket

Item No. Name Color Material Size pcs/ bag Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

F001007 Envelope Flower Box As Show 700g
23cm*8cm*35c

m
10 45*33*44cm 25 White card

60 61
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ZT001/ZT002 ZT003/ZT004 ZT005/ZT006

2. Aluminum Alloy Decorating  Turntable

3. Aluminum Alloy Decorating  Turntable

Item No. Name Size Color Material pcs/ ctn Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

ZT007
10-inch aluminum Alloy 

Decorating  Turntable

Diameter*Height

25.6*9.5cm
Silver All-aluminum alloy 12 80*23*54cm 15.5kg

ZT008
12-inch aluminum Alloy 

Decorating Turntable

Diameter*Height

29*13cm
Silver All-aluminum alloy 8 73*37*74cm 17.5kg

ZT009
14-inch aluminum Alloy 

DecoratingTurntable

Diameter*Height

34*13cm
Silver All-aluminum alloy 8 85*84*37 22.5kg

ZT007

ZT010 ZT011 ZT012

ZT008 ZT009

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

ZT010

Plastic Non-Slip 

Decorating 

Turntable

Diameter 28cm 

×  Height 7cm

White, blue, pink, 

purple
Plastic 86*56*30cm

Volume weight: 

29 kg, actual 

weight: 

approximately 10 

kg

ZT011
Upgraded 

Turntable
27.5*24*7cm

White, black, 

blue, pink, purple, 

lavender

PP

Lid: 57 x 28.5 x 

63.5 cm Base: 

49 x 25 x 44 cm

Lid: 14.5 kg Base 

tray: 9 kg

59.5*59.5*51CM 35kg

60*56.5*61.5CM 35kg

59.5*59.5*51CM 35kg

ZT012

11-inch Plastic 

Turntable With 

Anti-slip Strips

27.5*24*7cm
Pink, yellow, 

green
PP

Lid: 57 x 28.5 x 

63.5 cm Base: 

49 x 25 x 44 cm

Lid: 15kg Base 

tray: 16kg

59.5*59.5*51CM 35kg

60*56.5*61.5CM 35kg

59.5*59.5*51CM 35kg

The
Turntable

Chap ter 1

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Macaron Box With Gold Line

Item No. Name Size Color Material Inner packaging pcs/ ctn Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

ZT001
12-inch Glass 

Turntable

Diameter 30cm 

×  Height 10cm

Orange, green, 

pink, blue, purple, 

white

Glass +  ABS 

plastic

Bubble wrap bag +  inner 

cardboard box
8 64*32*50.5 17

ZT002
Bubble wrap +  foam +  inner 

cardboard box
8 74*74*38cm 19

ZT003 12-inch 

Aluminum Alloy 

Turntable

Diameter 30cm 

×  Height 13cm

Purple, light blue, 

green, blue, pink, 

orange

Aluminum alloy +  

ABS

Bubble wrap bag +  inner 

cardboard box
8 64*32*50.5 17

ZT004
Bubble wrap +  foam +  inner 

cardboard box
8 74*74*38cm 19

ZT005 12-inch All-

aluminum Alloy 

Turntable

Diameter 31cm ×  

Height 13.5cm
silver

All-aluminum 

alloy

Bubble wrap bag +  inner 

cardboard box
8 64*32*50.5 17

ZT006
Bubble wrap +  foam +  inner 

cardboard box
8 74*74*38cm 19

64 65



The
Cake Mold

Chapter 2

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

8. 6 Holes Macaron Box

DGM001

2 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

6.5*5*3.8cm

aluminum alloy

4 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

11.5*9.5*4.5cm

5 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

14*12*5cm

6 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

16.8*14*7.3cm

7 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

19.5*16.5*7.5cm

8 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

22*19*8cm

9 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

25*22*8.3cm

10 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

27*24*8.3cm

11 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

29.5*26.5*8.5cm

12 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

32.5*29.5*8.5cm

14 Inch Anodized Aluminum Round Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

37.5*35*8.5cm

DGM002

4 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

Item No. Name Size Material

11.5*9.5*4.5cm

5 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

14*12*5cm

6 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

16.8*14*7.3cm

7 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

19.5*16.5*7.5cm

8 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

22*19*8cm

9 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

25*22*8.3cm

10 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

27*24*8.3cm

11 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

29.5*26.5*8.5cm

12 Inch Anodized Aluminum Solid Removable 
Bottom Cake Mold

32.5*29.5*8.5cm
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Chapter 2

The
Cake Mold
There are a total of 10 products to choose from in thissec-
tion,if you need more detailed information such 
asprice,you can conta ct us.



The
Pie Molds

Chapter 3

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.BHD001 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

100pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 115

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 165

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 215

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 155

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 215

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 285

BHD002 Blank piping bag

16*26cm HDPE 38*34*25cm 115

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 165

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 215

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 155

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 215

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 285

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*46*25cm 335

BHD003 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

50pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 60

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 85

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 110

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 80

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 110

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 145

BHD004 Blank piping bag

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 60

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 85

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 110

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 80

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 110

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 145

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*46*25cm 167.5

BHD005 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

20pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 24

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 34

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 44

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 32

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 44

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 58

BHD006 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

10pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 12

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 17

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 22

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 16

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 24

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 28

BHD007
Printed Decorative 

Bag Set

16*26cm HDPE

100 bags + 6 spouts + 

38*34*25cm 200

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 250

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 300

16*26cm HDPE 38*34*25cm 200

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/cm g/bag
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XB001 XB002 XB003 XB004

XB005 XB006 XB007 XB008

XB009 XB010 XB011 XB012

1. Pie Molds

Item No. Name Material Size g/ctn Box size/cm

XB001
Pie Molds Set Of 

Three

Thickened Eco-
Friendly ABS

Apple 100*110*44mm 
110x105x43mm 
95x125x43mm        

3-piece set dimensions
200x220x45mm

176 34*54*64cm

XB002
Pie Mold Apple 

single pack
100*110*44mm 59 34*54*64cm

XB003
Pie Mold 

Pumpkin single 
pack

110x105x43mm 55 34*54*64cm

XB004
Pie Mold Acorn 

single pack
95x125x43mm 62 34*54*64cm

XB005
Pie Molds Set Of 

Three

Rectang

g

g

g

ular: 102*68*43mm 
72

118x65x43mm 
57

92*92*43mm 55

3-piece set dimensions
200x220x45mm

188 34*54*64cm

XB006
Pie Mold 

Rectangular 
single pack

102*68*43mm 72 34*54*64cm

XB007
Pie Mold Semi-
circular single 

pack
118x65x43mm 57 34*54*64cm

XB008
Pie Mold Round 

single pack
92*92*43mm 55 34*54*64cm

XB009
Pie Molds Set Of 

Three

Christmas 
Tree:140x98x43mm 

128x86x43mm 
116x108x43mm

3-Piece Set Dimensions:
180x200x43mm

178 52*56*46cm

XB010
Pie Mold 

Christmas single 
pack

140x98x43mm 55 52*56*46cm

XB011
Pie Mold Mittens 

single pack
128x86x43mm 60 52*56*46cm

XB012
Pie Mold 

Snowflakes 
single pack

116x108x43mm 56 52*56*46cm

Pumpkin:

Acorn

Semicircular: 

Circular: 

Fingerless Gloves: 

Snowflake: 
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DGM009

DGM010

The
Carbon steel Cake Mold

Chapter 3

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Carbon steel Cake Mold

Item No. Name Size Color Material Packaging Box size/cm kg/ctn

DGM009 Carbon steel 8-inch Round Removable Bottom Cake Mold
Outer diameter: 22 cm, Mouth 

diameter: 20.5 cm, Base diameter: 
19.5 cm, Height: 6.2 cm

Gold

Carbon steel + 
non-stick coating

Single-item OPP bag packaging

46*46*27cm 18.5kg

Black 46*46*27cm 18.5kg

DGM010
Carbon steel 8-inch Plum Blossom Shaped Removable 

Bottom Cake Mold

Outer diameter: 22 cm Mouth 
diameter: 19 cm Base diameter: 18 

cm Height: 7 cm

Gold 46*46*27cm 15.5kg

Black 46*46*27cm 15.5kg
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Chapter 3

The Carbon steel
Cake Mold
There are a total of 10 products to choose from in thissec-
tion,if you need more detailed information such 
asprice,you can conta ct us.

20.5cm
22cm

20.5cm
22cm

19.5cm 19.5cm



SSB001 SSB002 SSB003

SSB004

SSB005 SSB006 SSB007

The
Marker pen

Chap ter 4

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Marker pen

SSB001 Classic Dual-Tip Black 2-Pack

Dimensions: L17 ×  W4 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L39 ×  W38 ×  H29 cm

Net/Gross weight: 9/10 kg

288

SSB002 Classic Dual-Tip 10-Color

Dimensions: L17 ×  W11.5 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L39 ×  W38 ×  H34 cm

Net/Gross weight: 14/15 kg

144

SSB003 New Dual-Tip Black 2-Pack

Dimensions: L19 ×  W4 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L39 ×  W38 ×  H29 cm

Net/Gross weight: 9/10 kg

288

SSB004 New Dual-Tip 10-Color

Dimensions: L19 ×  W11.5 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L43.5 ×  W42 ×  H35 cm

Net/Gross weight: 20/21 kg

144

SSB005 3 Single-Tip White in Color Box

Dimensions: L22 ×  W6 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L45 ×  W34 ×  H46 cm

Net/Gross weight: 13/14 kg

288

SSB006 White Dual-Tip Single-Pack Bag

Dimensions: L22 ×  

Item No. Name Size set/ ctn

W6 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L45 ×  W34 ×  H46 cm

Net/Gross weight: 13/14 kg

500

SSB007
Metal Brush Pens: Gold, Silver, Red, 

Blue, Green, White

Dimensions: L22 ×  W6 ×  H1.2 cm

Outer carton: L45 ×  W34 ×  H46 cm

Net/Gross weight: 13/14 kg

288

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ003 66-Piece Baking Tool Set

As Show
430 Stainless 

Steel/Silicone

58*29*45.5cm 12KG

BXGGJ004 63-Piece Baking Tool Set 45*44*55cm 20KG

BXGGJ005 92-Piece Baking Tool Set

58*29*45.5cm

12KG

BXGGJ006 80-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ007 70-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ008 55-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ009
Round Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25.3*25.3*6CM

M 20*20*6CM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ010
Heart-Shaped Mousse 

Ring 3-Piece Set

L 24.5*24.5*6CM

M 19*19.5*6CMM
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The Plastic Manual
Cake Airbrush

Chap ter 5

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Plastic Manual cake Airbrush

Item No. Name Size Color Material Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

PQ001
Plastic Manual 

cake Airbrush

Spray Gun 24*12.7cm, Cardboard Packaging 

Dimensions 16*31*3.5cm

Magenta, pink, 

purple, blue
PP 60*55*35cm 11kg

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ003 66-Piece Baking Tool Set 58*29*45.5cm 12KG
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GJGJ001 GJGJ002 GJGJ003

GJGJ004 GJGJ005 GJGJ006

The
Silicone Scraper 

Chap ter 6

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Silicone Scraper 

Item No. Name Size Unit weight per product Color Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

GJGJ001

Translucent 

Silicone 

Spatula(Small)

21*4cm 30g Red/Orange/Green/Blue/Pink/Yellow/Purple Single OPP bag packaging 42*30*29cm 16kg

Translucent 

Silicone 

Spatula(Large)

28*5.3cm 60g Red/Orange/Green/Blue/Pink/Yellow/Purple 30*30*29cm 13kg

GJGJ002

Silicone 

Scraper(Small)
21*4.2cm 41g

Orange/Yellow/Green/Blue/Purple/Pink/White/Re

d/Nordic Pink/Nordic Purple/Nordic Blue/Nordic 

Green/Nordic Gray

42*30*29cm 21kg

Silicone 

Scraper(Large)
28*5.5cm 81g

Yellow/Green/Blue/Purple/Pink/Black/White/Red

/Nordic Pink/Nordic Purple/Nordic Blue/Nordic 

Green/Nordic Gray

30*30*33cm 17kg

GJGJ003

Silicone Oil 

Brush(Small)
21*3.5cm 41g

Orange/Yellow/Green/Blue/Purple/Black/Pink/Re

d
42*30*30 21.5kg

Silicone Oil 

Brush(Large)
26*4.5cm 76g

Red/Orange/Yellow/Green/Blue/Pink/Black/Purpl

e
30*30*33cm 18kg

GJGJ004

Silicone 

Spatula(Small)
21*4.5 cm 45g

Red/Orange/Yellow/Green/Blue/Pink/Black/Purpl

e
42*30*29cm 21.5kg

Silicone 

Spatula(Large)
28 *6cm 83g Red/Black/Blue/Green 30*30*33cm 16.2kg

GJGJ005
6-piece Silicone 

Kitchenware Set

Large Spatula: 28*5.5cm     

Small Spatula: 21*4cm  

Large Spoon: 28*6cm       

Small Spoon: 21*4.5 cm   

Small Brush: 21*3.5cm     

Long-Handled Scraper: 24.2*2.7cm

388g Red/Black
Single-set color box 

packaging
39*42*30.5cm 21.5kg

GJGJ006
Silicone 4-head 

Decorating Pen
14.5*2.4cm 34g Red/Pink/Blue/Green Single OPP bag packaging

No box 

regulations
15kg

(Includes color box)
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The
Stainless steel trowel

Chap ter 7

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Stainless steel trowel

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ001

6-inch straight 

spatula
27*3cm

430 Stainless Steel +  PP 

Handle

Single PP bag

36*34.5*38.5cm

20KG

8-inch straight 

spatula
32*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

10-inch straight 

spatula
36.7*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

12-inch straight 

spatula
41.7*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

BXGGJ002

6-inch curved 

spatula
26.5*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

8-inch curved 

spatula
31.2*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

10-inch curved 

spatula
36*3cm Single PP bag 20KG

12-inch curved 

spatula
41.2*3cm Single PP bag 20KG
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The
Baking Tool Set

Chap ter 8

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Baking Tool Set

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ003 66-Piece Baking Tool Set

As Show
430 Stainless 

Steel/Silicone

Boxed

Boxed

58*29*45.5cm 12KG

BXGGJ004 63-Piece Baking Tool Set 45*44*55cm 20KG

BXGGJ005 92-Piece Baking Tool Set

58*29*45.5cm

12KG

BXGGJ006 80-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ007 70-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ008 55-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ009
Round Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25.3*25.3*6CM

M 20*20*6CM

S 15*15*6CM

430 Stainless 

Steel
53*53*60.5cm 30KG

BXGGJ010
Heart-Shaped Mousse 

Ring 3-Piece Set

L 24.5*24.5*6CM

M 19*19.5*6CMM

S 14*14.5*6CM

BXGGJ011
Square Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ012
Floral Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ013 Stainless Steel Pastry Tip 

Set, 55-Piece
As Show

430 Stainless 

Steel +  pp
44.5*35*54.5

18KG

BXGGJ014 20KG

BXGGJ003 BXGGJ004 BXGGJ005

BXGGJ006 BXGGJ007 BXGGJ008
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The
Pipping bag

Chap ter 9

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. Pipping bag

BHD001 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

100pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 115

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 165

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 215

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 155

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 215

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 285

BHD002 Blank piping bag

16*26cm HDPE 38*34*25cm 115

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 165

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 215

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 155

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 215

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 285

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*46*25cm 335

BHD003 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

50pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 60

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 85

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 110

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 80

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 110

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 145

BHD004 Blank piping bag

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 60

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 85

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 110

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 80

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 110

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 145

23*40cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*46*25cm 167.5

BHD005 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

20pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 24

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 34

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 44

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 32

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 44

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 58

BHD006 Printed piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

10pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 12

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 17

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 22

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 16

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 24

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 28

BHD007
Printed Decorative 

Bag Set

16*26cm HDPE

100 bags +  6 spouts +  

1 converter per bag

38*34*25cm 200

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 250

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 300

BHD008
Blank Decorating Bag 

Set

16*26cm HDPE 38*34*25cm 200

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 250

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 300

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 240

20*31cm(Thickened)

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm g/ bag

HDPE 46*39*25cm 300

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 370

16*26cm HDPE 38*34*25cm 24



BHD001

BHD007

BHD010

BHD008 BHD009

BHD002
BHD003

BHD004 BHD005
BHD006

BHD008
Blank Decorating Bag 

Set
23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 300

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 240

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 300

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 370

BHD009 Blank piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

20pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 24

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 34

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 44

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 32

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 44

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 58

BHD010 Blank piping bag

16*26cm HDPE

10pcs/bag

38*34*25cm 12

20*31cm HDPE 46*39*25cm 17

23*35cm HDPE 53*41*25cm 22

16*26cm(Thickened) HDPE 38*34*25cm 16

20*31cm(Thickened) HDPE 46*39*25cm 24

23*35cm(Thickened) HDPE 53*41*25cm 28
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The
PET soft edging

Chap ter 10

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can contact us.

1. PET soft edging

RWB001 PET Cake Collar

0.15 mm thickness: 5 cm wide ×  10 m long

PET

109

0.15 mm thickness: 6 cm wide ×  10 m long 129

0.15 mm thickness: 6.5 cm wide ×  10 m long 139

0.15 mm thickness: 7 cm wide ×  10 m long 150

0.15 mm thickness: 8 cm wide ×  10 m long 171

0.15 mm thickness: 9 cm wide ×  10 m long 192

0.15 mm thickness: 10 cm wide ×  10 m long 213

0.15 mm thickness: 11 cm wide ×  10 m long 235

0.15 mm thickness: 12 cm wide ×  10 m long 256

0.15 mm thickness: 14 cm wide ×  10 m long 300

0.15 mm thickness: 15 cm wide ×  10 m long 320

0.15 mm thickness: 16 cm wide ×  10 m long 341

0.15 mm thickness: 18 cm wide ×  10 m long 384

0.15 mm thickness: 20 cm wide ×  10 m long 426

0.125 mm thickness: 6 cm wide ×  10 m long

No date

0.125 mm thickness: 8 cm wide ×  10 m long

0.125 mm thickness: 10 cm wide ×  10 m long

0.125 mm thickness: 12 cm wide ×  10 m long

0.1 mm thickness: 8 cm wide ×  10 m long

0.1 mm thickness: 10 cm wide ×  10 m long

0.1 mm thickness: 15 cm wide ×  10 m long

RWB002 PET Cake Collar

0.125 mm thickness: 6 cm wide ×  10 m long 105

0.125 mm thickness: 8 cm wide ×  10 m long 140

0.125 mm thickness: 10 cm wide ×  10 m long 174

0.125 mm thickness: 12 cm wide ×  10 m long 210

0.125 mm

Item No. Name Size Material g/ roll

 thickness: 14 cm wide ×  10 m long 250

0.125 mm thickness: 16 cm wide ×  10 m long 285

2-pack 8cm x 10m / 10cm x 10m (two rolls 

per bag) Two rolls per package
315
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RWB001

RWB002

The Stainless Steel
Pastry Tip Set

Chap ter 11

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.
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1. The Stainless Steel Pastry Tip Set

Boxed

Steel
53*53*60.5cm 30KG

BXGGJ011
Square Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ012
Floral Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ013 Stainless Steel Pastry Tip 

Set, 55-Piece
As Show

430 Stainless 

Steel +  pp
44.5*35*54.5

18KG

BXGGJ014 20KG

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ003 66-Piece Baking Tool Set

As Show
430 Stainless 

Steel/Silicone

Boxed

58*29*45.5cm 12KG

BXGGJ004 63-Piece Baking Tool Set 45*44*55cm 20KG

BXGGJ005 92-Piece Baking Tool Set

58*29*45.5cm

12KG

BXGGJ006 80-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ007 70-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ008 55-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ009
Round Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25.3*25.3*6CM

M 20*20*6CM

S 15*15*6CM

430 Stainless 

Steel
53*53*60.5cm 30KG

BXGGJ010
Heart-Shaped Mousse 

Ring 3-Piece Set

L 24.5*24.5*6CM

M 19*19.5*6CMM

S 14*14.5*6CM

BXGGJ011
Square Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ012
Floral Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ013 Stainless Steel Pastry Tip 

Set, 55-Piece
As Show

430 Stainless 

Steel +  pp
44.5*35*54.5

18KG

BXGGJ014 20KG

The
Mousse Circle

Chap ter 12

There are a total  of 10 produ cts to choose  from  in this 
section, if you need  more detailed  information  such as 
price, you can conta ct us.
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BXGGJ009 BXGGJ010

BXGGJ011 BXGGJ012

1. Mousse Circle

Item No. Name Size Material Packaging Box size/ cm kg/ ctn

BXGGJ003 66-Piece Baking Tool Set

As Show
430 Stainless 

Steel/Silicone

Boxed

58*29*45.5cm 12KG

BXGGJ004 63-Piece Baking Tool Set 45*44*55cm 20KG

BXGGJ005 92-Piece Baking Tool Set

58*29*45.5cm

12KG

BXGGJ006 80-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ007 70-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ008 55-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ009
Round Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25.3*25.3*6CM

M 20*20*6CM

S 15*15*6CM

430 Stainless 

Steel
53*53*60.5cm 30KG

BXGGJ010
Heart-Shaped Mousse 

Ring 3-Piece Set

L 24.5*24.5*6CM

M 19*19.5*6CMM

S 14*14.5*6CM

BXGGJ011
Square Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ012
Floral Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ013 Stainless Steel Pastry Tip 

Set, 55-Piece
As Show

430 Stainless 

Steel +  pp
44.5*35*54.5

18KG

BXGGJ014 20KG

As Show
430 Stainless 

Steel/Silicone

Boxed

BXGGJ004 63-Piece Baking Tool Set 45*44*55cm 20KG

BXGGJ005 92-Piece Baking Tool Set

58*29*45.5cm

12KG

BXGGJ006 80-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ007 70-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ008 55-Piece Baking Tool Set 12KG

BXGGJ009
Round Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25.3*25.3*6CM

M 20*20*6CM

S 15*15*6CM

430 Stainless 

Steel
53*53*60.5cm 30KG

BXGGJ010
Heart-Shaped Mousse 

Ring 3-Piece Set

L 24.5*24.5*6CM

M 19*19.5*6CMM

S 14*14.5*6CM

BXGGJ011
Square Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ012
Floral Mousse Ring 3-

Piece Set

L 25*25*6CM

M 20*20*6CMM

S 15*15*6CM

BXGGJ013 Stainless Steel Pastry Tip 

Set, 55-Piece
As Show

430 Stainless 

Steel +  pp
44.5*35*54.5

18KG

BXGGJ014 20KG
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1. Decorative ball

ZSQ007
Bright decorative 
balls - 20 mixed 

packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

5 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold / Navy Blue / Blue-Purple / Dark Green / 
Yellow-Green / Deep Rose Red / Deep Lake 

Blue / Lake Blue / Dark Green / Orange / Beige 
/ Rose Red / Silver / Deep Purple / Light Coffee 
Brown / Black / White / Pink / Red / Light Blue 

/ Royal Blue / Light Green / Yellow / Light 
Purple / Brown

60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ008
Sequined 

decorative balls - 
20 mixed packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

5 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Champagne 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ009
Bright decorative 
balls - 10 mixed 

packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Deep Purple/Light Purple/Brown
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ010
Sequined 

decorative balls - 10 
mixed packs

2cm 3cm
4cm

2cm: 4 pieces 
3cm: 3 pieces 
4cm: 3 pieces 
Mixed pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Light 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ011
Bright decorative 

balls - 8 mixed 
packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2cm x 2 pieces, 
2.5cm x 2 pieces, 
3cm x 2 pieces, 
4cm x 2 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Deep Purple/Light Purple/Brown
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ012
Sequined 

decorative balls - 8 
mixed packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2cm x 2 pieces, 
2.5cm x 2 pieces, 
3cm x 2 pieces, 
4cm x 2 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Light 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ013
Bright decorative 
balls - 10 mixed 

packs

1.5cm

10pcs/bag

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Light Purple/Brown

60*50*50

16KG

2cm

2.5cm

3cm

4cm

ZSQ014
Sequined 

decorative balls - 10 
mixed packs

2cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/Champagne Gold/Light 
Pink/Purple/Blue/Pink/Green/Black/White/Re

d
16KG

2.5cm

3cm

4cm

ZSQ015
Love Balls - 20-
Piece Assorted 

Pack

2cm x 5 pieces, 
2.5cm x 5 pieces, 
3cm x 5 pieces, 
4cm x 5 pieces

2cm x 5 pieces, 
2.5cm x 5 pieces, 
3cm x 5 pieces, 
4cm x 5 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Pink/Blue/Red/White 50*50*50 15KG

ZSQ016
Bright Colorful balls 

- 9 mixed pack
3cm 4cm

5cm

3cm x 3 pieces, 
4cm x 3 pieces, 
5cm x 3 pieces 

mixed

Transparent/Pink/White 60*50*50 11KG

ZSQ017
Bright Colorful balls 

- 12 mixed pack
3cm 4cm

5cm

3cm (4 pieces), 
4cm (4 pieces), 
5cm (4 pieces) 

mixed pack

Transparent/Pink/White 60*50*50 10KG

ZSQ018

Disco decoration 
ball, with wooden 

stick

2CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

Silver 50*50*50

25KG

3CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

2CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

25KG

Item No. Name Size Packaging Color Box size/cm kg/ctn

6pcs/bag
Disco decoration

ball, without wooden
stick

The
Decorative ball

Chapter 1

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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ZSQ018

Disco

 

decoration

 

ball,

 

with

 

wooden

 

stick

6pcs/bag

Silver 50*50*50

Wooden Stick
23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

ZSQ019

2CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 
Blue/Rose Gold

50*50*50

25KG

3CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

ZSQ020

Disco decoration 
ball, without 

wooden stick

2cm bare root 
ball

Silver 50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ021

2cm bare root 
ball

Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 
Blue/Rose Gold

50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ022
39 pcs set of paper 
fan decoration balls

Fan: 15 cm / Ball: 
3 cm

35 foam balls + 4 
packs of paper 

fans per bag

Gold-Silver-Black / Silver-Black / Sapphire-Gold 
/ Powder Blue / Blue Tones

60*50*50

12KG

ZSQ023
32-piece colorful 
decorative ball set

3cm/4cm 30pcs/bag Rainbow Ball 12KG

ZSQ024
50-Piece 

Decorative Ball Set
2CM/2.5CM/3C

M/4CM
50pcs/bag

Blue-White-Silver / Gold-Green-Coffee-White / 
Green-White-Gold / Rose-Pink-White-Gold / 
Purple-Pink-Blue-White-Gold / Red-White-

Gold

12KG

ZSQ007
Bright decorative 
balls - 20 mixed 

packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

5 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold / Navy Blue / Blue-Purple / Dark Green / 
Yellow-Green / Deep Rose Red / Deep Lake 

Blue / Lake Blue / Dark Green / Orange / Beige 
/ Rose Red / Silver / Deep Purple / Light Coffee 
Brown / Black / White / Pink / Red / Light Blue 

/ Royal Blue / Light Green / Yellow / Light 
Purple / Brown

60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ008
Sequined 

decorative balls - 
20 mixed packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

5 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Champagne 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ009
Bright decorative 
balls - 10 mixed 

packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2 pieces of each 
size in a mixed 

pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Deep Purple/Light Purple/Brown
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ010
Sequined 

decorative balls - 10 
mixed packs

2cm 3cm
4cm

2cm: 4 pieces 
3cm: 3 pieces 
4cm: 3 pieces 
Mixed pack

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Light 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ011
Bright decorative 

balls - 8 mixed 
packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2cm x 2 pieces, 
2.5cm x 2 pieces, 
3cm x 2 pieces, 
4cm x 2 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Deep Purple/Light Purple/Brown
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ012
Sequined 

decorative balls - 8 
mixed packs

2cm 2.5cm
3cm 4cm

2cm x 2 pieces, 
2.5cm x 2 pieces, 
3cm x 2 pieces, 
4cm x 2 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Deep Pink/Light 
Pink/Blue/Purple/Rose Gold/Red/Light 

Gold/Green
60*50*50 16KG

ZSQ013
Bright decorative 
balls - 10 mixed 

packs

1.5cm

10pcs/bag

Gold/Silver/Black/White/Pink/Red/Magenta/Li
ght Brown/Light Blue/Royal Blue/Light 

Green/Yellow/Light Purple/Brown

60*50*50

16KG

2cm

2.5cm

3cm

4cm

ZSQ014
Sequined 

decorative balls - 10 
mixed packs

2cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/Champagne Gold/Light 
Pink/Purple/Blue/Pink/Green/Black/White/Re

d
16KG

2.5cm

3cm

4cm

ZSQ015
Love Balls - 20-
Piece Assorted 

Pack

2cm x 5 pieces, 
2.5cm x 5 pieces, 
3cm x 5 pieces, 
4cm x 5 pieces

2cm x 5 pieces, 
2.5cm x 5 pieces, 
3cm x 5 pieces, 
4cm x 5 pieces 

Gold/Silver/Pink/Blue/Red/White 50*50*50 15KG

ZSQ016
Bright Colorful balls 

- 9 mixed pack
3cm 4cm

5cm

3cm x 3 pieces, 
4cm x 3 pieces, 
5cm x 3 pieces 

mixed

Transparent/Pink/White 60*50*50 11KG

ZSQ017
Bright Colorful balls 

- 12 mixed pack
3cm 4cm

5cm

3cm (4 pieces), 
4cm (4 pieces), 
5cm (4 pieces) 

mixed pack

Transparent/Pink/White 60*50*50 10KG

ZSQ018

Disco decoration 
ball, with wooden 

stick

2CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

Silver 50*50*50

25KG

3CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

2CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

25KG

Item No. Name Size Packaging Color Box size/cm kg/ctn
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2. Decorative ball

Item No. Name Size Inner packaging Material Box size/cm g/ctn

ZSQ002 Sequined decorative balls 2cm/2.5cm/3cm/4cm
Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 

each of 4 sizes)

Foam + Wire

50*60*70cm 19KG

ZSQ003 Matte decorative ball 2cm/2.5cm/3cm/4cm
Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 

each of 4 sizes)
50*60*70cm 12KG

ZSQ004 Bright decorative balls 2cm/2.5cm/3cm/4cm
Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 

each of 4 sizes)
80*60*50cm 19KG

ZSQ005
Heart-shaped Bright 

decorative balls
2cm/2.5cm/3cm/4cm

Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 
each of 4 sizes)

50*60*70cm 12KG

ZSQ006 Set of 32 decorative balls 2cm/2.5cm/3cm/4cm
Assorted sizes, 32 pieces per 

pack (8 each of 4 sizes)
80*60*50cm 23kg

ZSQ028 Bright Colorful balls 3cm/4cm/5cm
Assorted sizes, 12 per pack (4 of 

each of 3 sizes)
80*70*50cm 17kg

ZSQ029 Mirror Decorative Ball 3cm/4cm/5cm
Assorted sizes, 12 per pack (4 of 

each of 3 sizes)
80*70*50cm 17kg

 
ZSQ001 ZSQ002 ZSQ003

ZSQ004

ZSQ007

ZSQ005

ZSQ006
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3. Decorative ball

ZSQ025

ZSQ026

ZSQ027

ZSQ025 Bright decorative balls

Foam + Wire

Gold, Silver, Black, White, Yellow, Light 
Nude, Pink, Dark Pink, Red, Yellow, Light 

Blue, Blue, Dark Blue, Orange, Dark Brown, 
Brown, Purple, Light Green

2cm/2.5cm/3cm
/4cm

Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 
each of 4 sizes)

50*60*60cm 46

1.5cm/2cm/2.5c
m/3cm/4cm

Mixed sizes, 10 per pack (2 of 
each of 5 sizes; 2cm replaces 

1.5cm where unavailable)
50*60*60cm 23

ZSQ026 Matte decorative ball
Rose red, olive green, dark forest green, 

coffee brown, deep purple, light purple, off-
white

2cm/2.5cm/3cm
/4cm

Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 
each of 4 sizes)

50*60*60cm 55

1.5cm/2cm/2.5c
m/3cm/4cm

Mixed sizes, 10 per pack (2 of 
each of 5 sizes; 2cm replaces 

1.5cm where unavailable)
50*60*60cm 27.5

ZSQ027
Sequined decorative 

balls
Green, red, pink, white, gold, silver, purple, 

black, rose gold, blue

2cm/2.5cm/3cm
/4cm

Assorted sizes, 20 per pack (5 of 

Item No. Name Material Color Size Inner packaging Box size/cm g/bag

each of 4 sizes)
50*60*60cm 22

1.5cm/2cm/2.5c
m/3cm/4cm

Mixed sizes, 10 per pack (2 of 
each of 5 sizes; 2cm replaces 

1.5cm where unavailable)
50*60*60cm 11

The
Topper

Chapter 2

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

102 103



1. Birthday Collection

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

CJ0100001
Happy Birthday Cake 

Side Acrylic Decoration
Gold/Silver, as 

shown
8

Individually wrapped

CJ0100002 Butterfly Acrylic Set Gold 10

CJ0100003
Flower Arch Happy 

Birthday Cake 
Decoration

Gold - 1, Silver - 2, 
Rose Gold - 3

12Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

CJ0100004
UV Color Printing 

Wedding Cake Plug-in
Multiple colors, 
multiple shapes

16

CJ0100005
Rainbow Laser Birthday 

Cake Plugin
Color 13

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

Gradient 
Butterfly Cake 
Decoration - 

Large Butterfly

CJ0100006 Blue, Pink

11

Individually wrapped

Gradient 
Butterfly Cake 

Decorations - Set 
of 5 Small 

CJ0100007 Color is random 5pcs/bag

English Acrylic 
Cake Sign

CJ0100008

Gold - 1, Silver - 2, 
Rose Gold - 3, 

Black - 4

Individually wrapped

Happy Birthday 
Double Heart 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper

CJ0100009

Glitter Mermaid 
Card

CJ0100010
Flash white, flash 

blue, flash pink
12

Birthday Plugin CJ0100011 Gold 11

Wooden Birthday 
Plug-in

CJ0100012 Wood 10

Leaf Birthday 
Plugin

CJ0100013

Gold -1, Silver -2, 
Black -3, Pink -4, 

Blue -5

12

Gold, silver, 
black, pink, blue

Gold, silver, 
black, pink, blue

Birthday Sign CJ0100014 Rose gold, gold

Birthday Plugin CJ0100015
Gold, Silver, Rose 

Gold, Black
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Square Birthday 
Sign

CJ0100016

Gold, silver, black, pink, blue 12 Individually wrapped

Gold, silver, black, pink, blue 12 Individually wrapped

Gold, silver, black, pink, blue 12 Individually wrapped

Happy Birthday 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper
CJ0100017

Gold, Black 13 Individually wrapped

Gold, Black 13 Individually wrapped

Gold, Black 13 Individually wrapped

Happy Birthday 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper
CJ0100018

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 10 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 10 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 10 Individually wrapped

Boy's Birthday 
Cake Plugin

CJ0100019

Silver and blue 12 Individually wrapped

Silver and blue 12 Individually wrapped

Silver and blue 12 Individually wrapped

Castle Fairy 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper
CJ0100020 Gold, Silver, Rose Gold 10.5 Individually wrapped

Happy Birthday 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper
CJ0100021

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 35 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 35 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold, Black 35 Individually wrapped

Happy Birthday 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper
CJ0100022

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold 3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose Gold 3.5 50pcs/bag
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2. Christmas Collection

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging
Three Christmas 

trees
CJ0200001 As Show 6 3pcs/bag

Merry Christmas, 
Cane

CJ0200002 As Show 6
Individually 
wrapped

Single- and 
Double-Layer 

Acrylic Christmas 
Ornaments

CJ0200003 Gold, red 13
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0200004 Gold, red 11
Individually 
wrapped

Christmas Party 
Side Trim 

Decorations
CJ0200005

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

25
Individually 
wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

25
Individually 
wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

25
Individually 
wrapped

Christmas Acrylic 
Cake Topper

CJ0200006

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag
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3. Proposal/Valentine's Day Series

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

Acrylic Cake 
Decorations for 
Proposals and 

Weddings

CJ0300001

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Individually wrapped

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Engagement 
Cake Decoration 

Plugin
CJ0300002

Gold, Rose Gold, Silver 11

Gold, Rose Gold, Silver 11

Gold, Rose Gold, Silver 11

Valentine's Day 
Cupcake 

Decorating Kit - 
3-Piece Set

CJ0300003

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Gold, Rose Gold 15

Minimalist Heart-
Shaped Acrylic 

Cake Decoration
CJ0300004 Gold, Rose Gold, Silver 12

Iridescent 
Rainbow

CJ0300005 Iridescent Rainbow 12

Ring-shaped 
acrylic cake 

topper
CJ0300006

Gold, Silver 10

Gold, Silver 10

Gold, Silver 10

Wedding 
Proposal MR & 

MRS Acrylic 
Cake Topper

CJ0300007 Gold, Black 12

CJ0300008 As Show 12

CJ0300009 Black 12

CJ0300010 Black 12

CJ0300011 Black 12

Love Cake 
Decoration 

Plugin
CJ0300012

Gold 11

Gold 11

Gold 11

Heart-Shaped 
Acrylic 

Decorations
CJ0300013

Gold 3

Gold 3

Gold 3

Bride-to-Be 
Goddess Two-

Piece Set
CJ0300014

Gold, Rose Gold, Pink, Silver, 
Black

20

Charity Donation CJ0300015 Black, gold, pink 11
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6pcs/bag

ZSQ019
Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 

Blue/Rose Gold
50*50*50

Wooden Stick
23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

ZSQ020

Disco decoration 
ball, without 

wooden stick

2cm bare root 
ball

Silver 50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ021

2cm bare root 
ball

Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 
Blue/Rose Gold

50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ022
39 pcs set of paper 
fan decoration balls

Fan: 15 cm / Ball: 
3 cm

35 foam balls + 4 
packs of paper 

fans per bag

Gold-Silver-Black / Silver-Black / Sapphire-Gold 
/ Powder Blue / Blue Tones

60*50*50

12KG

ZSQ023
32-piece colorful 
decorative ball set

3cm/4cm 30pcs/bag Rainbow Ball 12KG

ZSQ024
50-Piece 

Decorative Ball Set
2CM/2.5CM/3C

M/4CM
50pcs/bag

Blue-White-Silver / Gold-Green-Coffee-White / 
Green-White-Gold / Rose-Pink-White-Gold / 
Purple-Pink-Blue-White-Gold / Red-White-

Gold

12KG

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

Proposal Acrylic 
Cake Topper

CJ0300016

Gold, Black 12 Individually wrapped

Gold, Black 12 Individually wrapped

Gold, Black 12 Individually wrapped

Valentine's Day 
Acrylic Cake 

Topper

CJ0300017 Red, gold, silver 12 Individually wrapped

CJ0300018

Gold 
background, 

black 
background

12 Individually wrapped

CJ0300019 Red 12 Individually wrapped

CJ0300020 Gold 12 Individually wrapped

CJ0300021 Red 12 Individually wrapped

Wedding Cake 
Plugin

CJ0300022

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

35 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

35 Individually wrapped

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

35 Individually wrapped

Valentine's Day 
Cupcake 
Toppers

CJ0300023

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 51pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 52pcs/bag

Valentine's Day 
Cupcake 
Toppers

CJ0300024

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Magenta

3.5 53pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Magenta

3.5 54pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Magenta

3.5 55pcs/bag
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6pcs/bag

ZSQ019
Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 

Blue/Rose Gold
50*50*50

Wooden Stick
23KG

4CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

20KG

5CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

15KG

6CM Mirror Ball + 
Wooden Stick

12KG

ZSQ020

Disco decoration 
ball, without 

wooden stick

2cm bare root 
ball

Silver 50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ021

2cm bare root 
ball

Gold/Rose Pink/Blue/Green/Red/Purple/Light 
Blue/Rose Gold

50*50*50

23KG

3cm bare root 
ball

21KG

4cm bare root 
ball

18KG

5cm bare root 
ball

15KG

6cm bare root 
ball

12KG

ZSQ022
39 pcs set of paper 
fan decoration balls

Fan: 15 cm / Ball: 
3 cm

35 foam balls + 4 
packs of paper 

fans per bag

Gold-Silver-Black / Silver-Black / Sapphire-Gold 
/ Powder Blue / Blue Tones

60*50*50

12KG

ZSQ023
32-piece colorful 
decorative ball set

3cm/4cm 30pcs/bag Rainbow Ball 12KG

ZSQ024
50-Piece 

Decorative Ball Set
2CM/2.5CM/3C

M/4CM
50pcs/bag

Blue-White-Silver / Gold-Green-Coffee-White / 
Green-White-Gold / Rose-Pink-White-Gold / 
Purple-Pink-Blue-White-Gold / Red-White-

Gold

12KG

4. Father's Day

Name Item No. Color g/bag Inner packaging

Father's Day 

Acrylic Name Tag

CJ0500001

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

CJ0500002

Gold 13 Individually wrapped

Gold 13 Individually wrapped

Gold 13 Individually wrapped

CJ0500003

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

Black, gold 12 Individually wrapped

CJ0500004
Black, gold 4 50pcs/bag

Black, gold 4 50pcs/bag

CJ0500005 Black, gold 4 Individually wrapped

CJ0500006

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3.5 50pcs/bag
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5. Digital Plug-ins

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging

Digital Plug-ins

CJ0600001

As shown: Gold, 
Rose Gold, Black

11
Individually 
wrapped

As shown: Gold, 
Rose Gold, Black

11
Individually 
wrapped

As shown: Gold, 
Rose Gold, Black

11
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0600002 Gold, Silver 6
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0600003 Gold, Silver 11
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0600004

Gold 6
Individually 
wrapped

Gold 6
Individually 
wrapped

Gold 6
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0600005

Color 12
Individually 
wrapped

Color 12
Individually 
wrapped

Color 12
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0600006 Gold 3.5 20pcs/bag
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6. Line Series

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging

Line Series

CJ0700001

Gold Approximately 13

Approximately 13

Approximately 13

Approximately 14

Approximately 14

Approximately 14

Approximately 20

Approximately 20

Approximately 20

Approximately 25

Approximately 25

Approximately 25

Approximately 15

Approximately 15

Approximately 15

Individually 
wrapped

Gold

Gold

CJ0700002 Gold, Black

CJ0700003

Gold, silver, black

Gold, silver, black

Gold, silver, black

CJ0700004

Gold

Gold

Gold

CJ0700005

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Black

CJ0700006 Gold, Black
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7. Butterfly/Leaf/Fan Series

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging

Butterfly/Leaf/Fa
n Series

CJ0800001 14

10Pcs/bag

CJ0800002 14

CJ0800003 13
6Pcs/bag

CJ0800004 White, silver 13

CJ0800005

Pink, 
multicolored, 
blue, purple, 

yellow

11 4Pcs/bag

CJ0800006 Gold

15 12Pcs/bag
CJ0800007

Model A Colors: 
Gold, Iridescent 
Gold, Rose Gold, 
Iridescent Silver, 

Bright Purple, 
Glossy Rose, 
Glossy Black, 

Glossy Sapphire 
Blue, Glossy 
Bright Red

CJ0800008

Gold

10

Individually 
wrapped

Gold
Individually 
wrapped

Gold
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0800009
Red, gold, 

dazzling colors
11

Individually 
wrapped

CJ0800010

Red, Silver, Rose 
Gold, Red, Pink, 

Yellow, Blue, 
Purple

13

Individually 
wrapped

Individually 
wrapped

Individually 
wrapped

0800011

As Show

6

Individually 
wrapped

As Show
Individually 
wrapped

As Show
Individually 
wrapped

0800012

Gold

25 2Pcs/bagGold

Gold

0800013 White, Pink 16 8Pcs/bag

0800014 Multiple styles
10

Without inner 
box

0800015 Multiple styles With inner box

Pink, light pink, 

purple, creamy 

white

Pink, purple, 

blue, yellow, 

multicolored

Iridescent, 

White, Black
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8. Acrylic Laser Marking Series

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging

Acrylic Laser 
Marking Series

CJ0900001

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3 50pcs/bag

Gold, Silver, Rose 
Gold

3 50pcs/bag

CJ0900002

Gold 3
Individually 
wrapped

Gold 3
Individually 
wrapped

Gold 3
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0900003 Gold 20
Individually 
wrapped

CJ0900004 Gold 20
Individually 
wrapped
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9. Graduation Theme Series

Name Item No. Color g/bag
Inner 

packaging

Graduation 
Theme Series

CJ1000001 Gold 10

Individually 
wrapped

CJ1000002 Gold 10

CJ1000003 Gold 10

CJ1000004 As Show 12

CJ1000005 As Show 8

CJ1000006 As Show 12

CJ1000007 As Show 8

CJ1000008 Black, gold 12

CJ1000009 Black, gold 8
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The
Ribbon

Chapter 3

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

S002001 Ordinary polyester ribbon

0.6 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 60 /

1 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 100 600roll

1.2 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 114 600roll

1.5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 132 601roll

1.9 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 170 120roll

2.5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 220 100roll

3 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 280 100roll

3.8 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 345 80roll

5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 445 80roll

S002002 Enriched polyester ribbon

0.6 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 93 /

1 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 129 600roll

1.2 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 167 600roll

1.5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters 

Item No. Name Size g/roll Packing Quantity

long) 200 600roll

1.9 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 250 120roll

2.5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 335 100roll

3 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 405 100roll

3.8 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 490 80roll

5 cm wide (100 yards/roll = 91 meters long) 615 80roll

1. RIbbon
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The
Ribbon
There are a total of 10 products to choose from in thissec-
tion,if you need more detailed information such 
asprice,you can conta ct us.



S002003
Single-sided plain 
polyester ribbon

2 cm wide, 100 
yards long per roll

170 120rolls

S002004
Encrypted 

polyester ribbon
2 cm wide, 100 

yards long per roll
250 120rolls

S002005
Single-sided plain 
polyester ribbon

2 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

around 45g 600rolls

S002006
Encrypted 

polyester ribbon
2 cm wide, 25 

yards long per roll
65 600rolls

S002007
Single-sided plain 
polyester ribbon

1 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

around 21g 800rolls

S002008
Encrypted 

polyester ribbon
1 cm wide, 25 

yards long per roll
34 800rolls

S002009
Golden Onions, 

Silver Onions

0.3 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

9 800rolls

0.6 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

14 800rolls

1 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

17 600rolls

1.5 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

26 600rolls

2 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

31 500rolls

2.5 cm wide, 25 
yards long per

Item No. Name Size g/roll Packing Quantity

 roll
38 500rolls

3 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

55 400rolls

4 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

65 400rolls

5 cm wide, 25 
yards long per roll

74 400rolls

2 cm wide, 80 
yards long per roll

96 200rolls

S002010
BEST Style, HP 

Style, JUST Style
2.5 cm wide, 50 

yards long per roll
78 180rolls
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Item No. Name Size g/roll Packing Quantity

S002011
Gold-edged 

satin-trim lace 
(HP)

2.5 cm wide, 50 yards 
long per roll

78 180roll

S002012

Gold-Edged Satin 
Lace Trim (BEST 

WISHES FOR 
YOU)

2.5 cm wide, 50 yards 
long per roll

78 180roll

S002013

Gold-stamped 
Chinese-Roman 

border satin 
ribbon

2.5 cm wide, 50 yards 
long per roll

176 100roll

S002014
Polyester Ribbon 
(SWEET LOVE)

2.5 cm wide, 50 yards 
long per roll

171 100roll

S002015
Polyester Ribbon 

(Just for you)
2.5 cm wide, 40 yards 

long per roll
171 100roll

1. Birthday Collection
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The
Artificial flowers

Chapter 4

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

JH001 Curled corner hydrangeas
Overall diameter: 9 cm Flower height: 6 cm Petals with 

receptacle: 10 layers
Brushed fabric 130*50*100cm 0.02

JH002
Five-flowered leafless 

hydrangeas

Overall height: 45 cm Each stem branches into 5 stems, 
totaling 5 heads Each head has 27 petals, totaling 135 

petals Single head diameter: 15 cm

silk cloth 130*50*80cm 0.08

JH003 Nine-flowered medium roses
Overall height: 45 cm Each plant features 9 branches 

with 9 peony blossoms Flower diameter: 9.5 cm
silk cloth 130*50*100cm 0.13

JH004 New baby's breath peony
Overall height: 31 cm Each plant features 5 branches 

with 10 peony blossoms Flower diameter: 4 cm
Brushed fabric 130*50*80cm 0.05

JH005
Five-flowered French 

hydrangeas

Overall height: 50 cm Each stem branches into five 
stems Each hydrangea flower head has 96 petals Total 

petals: 480
Brushed fabric 130*50*80cm 0.12

JH006
Seven-flowered Parisian 

roses

Overall height: 

Item No. Name Size Materials Box size/cm g/piece

43 cm Flowering section: 20 cm Each 
plant features 7 branches with 7 flowers Flower 

diameter: 10 cm
Brushed fabric 130*50*80cm 0.1

JH007 Seven-pronged corner roses
Overall height: 43 cm Each plant features 7 branches 

with 7 flowers, each flower measuring 10 cm in 
diameter

silk cloth 130*50*80cm 0.08

JH008
Graceful 176-flowered 

hydrangeas

Overall height: 50 cm Hydrangea diameter: 20 cm, 
height: 11 cm Each plant features 176 flowers and 3 
leaves Large flower diameter: 4 cm Small flower 

diameter: 3.5 cm

Soft rubber 130*50*80cm 0.07

JH009
Seven-flowered Wenjuan 

coated silk-screen diamonds
Overall height: 41 cm Each stem branches into 7 stems, 

each bearing 7 flowers Flower diameter: 9 cm
Coated screen printing 

fabric
130*50*80cm 0.08
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148 149



The
Crown

Chapter 5

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

HG002 HG003 HG004 HG005 HG006 HG007 HG008

3.7cm 3.5cm 3.3cm 6cm 5.5cm 5.7cm 5.5cm

5cm 3.2cm 3cm 6.5cm 8cm 8cm 8cm

17.4g 11.5g 11g 51g 55g 47g 43g

840 840 840 540 480 480 480

HG001

3.5cm

3.2cm

10.4g

840

45*30*30 50*40*45 45*30*30 45*40*25 70*40*45 65*55*48 70*45*45 70*40*60

HG009 HG010 HG011 HG012 HG013 HG014 HG015 HG016

8cm 8.3cm 6cm 10cm 5.5cm 5.5cm 5.5cm 10.5cm

10cm 10.3cm 7cm 11cm 7cm 7.5cm 7.5cm 12.5cm

80g 86g 58g 45g 54g 57 54g

180 480 480 480 480 180

55*50*50 65*50*40 70*40*50 56*50*56 70*45*45 80*50*50

HG017 HG018 HG019 HG020 HG021 HG022 HG023 HG024

4cm 6cm 6.3cm 7.5cm 4.5cm 8.2cm 5cm

6.5cm 12.5cm 14cm 10cm 8cm 6.3 14cm

31.8g 93.3g 104g 51g 67.5g 66.7g 40.8g

480 120

HG025 HG026 HG027 HG028 HG029 HG030 HG031 HG032

3.5cm 3.6cm 6cm 5.6cm 5.5cm 5.5cm 6cm

3cm 3cm 5cm 5cm 7cm 4.5cm 12.2cm 7.5cm1

10.3g 16.3g 30g 32.1g 51g 24.8g 55g 1.5cm8

840 2000 480 840 480 6.7g1

45*40*25 40*30*40 65*50*40 60*45*45 70*44*50 206

5*45*40
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Chapter 5

The
Crown
There are a total of 10 products to choose from in thissec-
tion,if you need more detailed information such 
asprice,you can conta ct us.

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:



HG033 HG034 HG035 HG036 HG037 HG038 HG039 HG040

3.3cm 3.3cm 3.5cm 3cm 5.8cm 5.8cm 6cm 4cm
14.5cm 14.5cm 3cm 3cm 12cm 10cm 8cm 13.5cm
500 500 18g 11g 42.8g 34.2g 47g 25.6g
50*35*30 50*35*30 840 300 480

45*35*30 65*50*60 70*40*60

HG041 HG042 HG043 HG044 HG045 HG046 HG047 HG048

4.3CM 4.5CM 15cm 11cm 19.5 21.45 7.5cm 6cm

5.1CM 9CM 9cm 14.5cm 12.5CM 13cm 15cm 12cm

38.2g 266.3 83g 5.3CM 5.cm 83.7g
110-130g

HG049 HG050 HG051 HG052 HG053

2.1cm 2.3cm 2cm 2cm 5cm
12cm 12cm 12cm 10.5cm 11.2cm
21.6g 17.5g 22.6g 24.9g

HG054 HG055 HG056

1.6cm 3.5cm 6cm
2cm 3cm 12.5cm
5.9g 16.9g 85.6g

HG057

6cm

8cm

60g

480

70*50*60

HG058

4.5cm

8cm

67.5g

HG059

5.5cm

11cm

57.5g

120

60*45*35

HG060

4.2cm

8cm

50.7g

HG061

8.3cm

10.3cm

86g
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500pcs/pvc boxes 55*30*40

Item Number:

Crown Height:
Diameter:
Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Packing per Carton:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Packing per Carton:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Packing per Carton:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

Packing per Carton:

Carton Dimensions:



HG062

8.3cm

6.2cm
66.7g

154 155

Item Number:

Crown Height:

Diameter:

Weight:

 





Item No. D*L/mm qty/ pcs/ctn GW.KG/CTN SIZE/CTN.MM

ZB01

3.2×76 mm 20000 12.95 740×86×265

3.5×70 mm 16400 11.57 740×86×265

3.6×80 mm 16300 13.3 710×86×290

3.0×100 mm 22000 15.86 700×110×285

3.5×100 mm 16000 15.43 700×110×285

3.5×150 mm 15500 23.85 690×163×275

3.8×105 mm 14000 16.35 700×110×285

4.0×100 mm 12600 15.15 700×110×285

4.0×115 mm 13000 17.7 710×125×285

4.0×152  mm 12000 21.7 690×163×275

4.0×203 mm 7000 18.54 430×230×285

4.5×298 mm 4000 20.4 400×325×225

5.5×152 mm 6300 21 690×163×275

5.0×203 mm 4275 16.03 430×230×285

ZB02

3.2*76 mm 270*100pcs 20 265*345*455

3.0*100 mm 260*100pcs 20 265*345*455

3.5*100 mm 180*100pcs 20 265*345*455

3.5*150 mm 140*100pcs 20 265*345*455

4.0*100 mm 160*100pcs 20 465*365*235mm

4.0*150 mm 110*100pcs 20 465*365*235mm

4.0*200 mm 80*100pcs 20 465*365*235mm

 

The above products:
Bulk packaging: All paper rods are loaded into large PP bags before being placed
into cartons.

The above products:
Small PP self-adhesive bags repackaged: 100 pieces per paper tube, one small bag, 

then placed into a carton.

The
Paper Sticks

Chapter 1

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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ZB01

ZB02

Item No. Name D*L/mm qty/ pcs/ctn SIZE/CTN.MM GW.KG/CTN

ZB03 Paper Sticks

73*2.45mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 18kg

76*3mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 20.5kg

76*3.2mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 20.5kg

100*3mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 21kg

100*3.5mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 20.1kg

100*4mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 23.2kg

120*3mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 24kg

120*3.5mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 24kg

150*3mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 22kg

150*3.5mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 22kg

150*4mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 23.5kg

200*3.5mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 23.5kg

200*3mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 22kg

200*4mm 100 46.5*36.5*23cm 25.5kg
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The
Popsicle Stick

Chapter 2

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.

Item No. Name Size pcs/bag g/ctn

XGB001 Gilitered Popsicle Sticks
1*11.5cm 50 4g

1*7cm 50or100 2.5g

XGB002
Macaron colored/Mirror 

Popsicle Sticks

1*11.5cm 50 3.8g

1*7cm 50or100 2g

XGB003 Sequined Popsicle Sticks
1*11.5cm 50 4g

1*7cm 50or100 2.5g

XGB004 With Logo Popsicle Sticks
1*11.5cm 50 3.8g

1*7cm 50or100 2g

XGB005
Mirror - finished Popsicle 

Sticks

13*4cm 20 5g

1*7cm 50or100 2.5g

XGB006 Shell Popsicle Sticks 4*13cm 50 5g

XGB001

1. Acrylic Popsicle Stick

162 163



XGB002

XGB005

XGB006

XGB003

XGB004
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MXGB001

MXGB002

2. Wooden popsicle sticks

Item No. Name Size pcs/bag kg/ctn

MXGB001
Wooden Sticks

65*10*2mm 35*21*21 8kg

80*10*2mm 51*21*21 13kg

93*10*2 51*21*21 11kg

114*10*2 57*21*21 13kg

125*10*2 51*26*21 14.5kg

140*10*2 51*29*21 17kg

150*10*2 51*31*21 19kg

MXGB002 114*10*2mm 57*21*21 14kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

The
Sticker/ Card

Chapter 3

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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Diameter 2.5cm, 500 pieces per roll, 60g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $0.31 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan

Diameter 2.5cm, 500 pieces per roll, 60g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $0.31 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan

1. Sticker
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Diameter 2.5cm, 500 pieces per roll, 60g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $0.40 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan

Diameter 3.8cm, 500 sheets per roll, 110g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $0.73 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan

Diameter 3.8cm, 500 sheets per roll, 110g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $1 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan

Diameter 2.5cm, 500 pieces per roll, 60g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $0.50 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan
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Diameter 3.8cm, 500 sheets per roll, 110g per roll, diameter 7.3-7.6cm
Fixed unit price: $1.3 USD per roll
Fixed shipping fee: 8 yuan Folded Thank You Cards

Unfolded size: 140*93mm, Folded size: 70*93mm, 250gsm white cardstock, 100 per pack
Fixed unit price: $2 USD/100 sheets
Shipping fee: 8 RMB
Weight: 100 sheets 145g

2. Card
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Envelopes
Dimensions: 100*75mm, 250g white kraft paper, 100 per pack
Fixed unit price: $2 USD/100 sheets
Shipping fee: 8 yuan
Weight: 100 sheets 260g

Greeting Cards
Unfolded size: 140*206mm, Folded size: 140*90mm, 250gsm white cardstock, 
Minimum order: 100 pieces, Packaged in sets of 50
Fixed unit price: $3.5 USD/100 pieces
Shipping fee: 8 RMB
Weight: Approximately 300g for 50 pieces

The
Cake Dowel Set

Chapter 4

There are a total of 10 products to choose from in this 
section, if you need more detailed information such as 
price, you can contact us.
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DZ01
Clear style-Cake 

Dowel Set

Transparent 9cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Transparent 12cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Transparent 16cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Transparent 20cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Transparent 26cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

55*29*55cm 11

DZ02
White style-Cake 

Dowel Set

Milky white 9cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Milky white 12cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Milky white 16cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Milky white 20cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 11

Milky white 26cm diameter gasket*1 + 23cm long 
transparent straw*3

Individually 
packaged

55*29*55cm 11

DZ03
Multi-Layer Cake

Item No. Name Size Packaging Box size/cm kg/ctn

 
Dowel Set

Mini Set: 12cm Cream-White Coasters x2 + 16cm 
Coaster x1 + 23cm Clear Straws x9

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 12

Large Set: 20cm Cream-White Spacers × 2 + 23cm 
Clear Straws × 6

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 12

Full Set: Milky White 12cm Coaster ×2 Milky White 
16cm Coaster ×1 Milky White 20cm Coaster ×2 

23cm Clear Long Straw ×15

Individually 
packaged

48*48*41cm 12

DZ04 Straw

White reinforced straw, 24cm long, inner diameter 
10.5mm, outer diameter approximately 12mm.

100pcs/opp bag 48*48*41cm 12

Transparent reinforced straw, 24cm long, inner 
diameter 10.5mm, outer diameter approximately 

13mm.
100pcs/opp bag 48*48*41cm 12

White reinforced straw, 21cm long, inner diameter 
10.5mm, outer diameter approximately 12mm.

100pcs/opp bag 48*48*41cm 12

DZ01

DZ02

DZ03

DZ04
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Item No. Name Color Material Box size/cm kg/ctn

TZ0001
Edible Gold 

Beads

Gold

Glucose, starch, 
colorants, etc.

43*22*22.5 13.5kg

Gold 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Gold 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

TZ0002
Decorated Gold 

Beads

Gold 43*22*22.5 13.5kg

Gold 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Gold 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

TZ0003
Decorated Silver 

Beads

Silver
43*22*22.5 13.5kg

Silver

Silver 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Silver 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Silver 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Silver 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

TZ0004 White Beads

White 43*22*22.5 13.5kg

White 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

White 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

TZ0005 Colored Beads

Color 43*22*22.5 13.5kg

Color 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Color 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

TZ0006 Sanded Beads

Macaron colors 43*22*22.5 13.5kg

Macaron colors 40.5*30*19 16.1kg

Macaron colors 40.5*30*19 16.1kg
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Item No. Name Color Size Box size/cm kg/ctn

TZ0013
Glittering Sugar 

Pearls

Gold

/

43*22*22.5 12

39.5*29*18

16

Silver, dark green, light green, 
dark blue, malachite green, light 

pink, dark pink, red, orange, 
purple

39.5*29*18

39.5*29*18

TZ0014 Colored Pearls Color 2mm

43*22*22.5

39.5*29*18

39.5*29*18

TZ0015
Polished Color 

Pins

Purple, chocolate brown, blue, 
green, red, yellow, white, 
orange, pink, multicolor

43*22*22.5 12

39.5*29*18 16

39.5*29*18 16
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2'' Round Cake 
Dummy

5 5

Spot products 
with fast delivery 

times and free 
shipping. 

Suppliers use 
standard 

packaging 
without 

bags—items are 
packed directly 
into cartons. For 
return shipments, 
cartons must be 

placed inside 
plastic dust bags 

or individually 
shrink-wrapped. 
A $0.2 surcharge 
applies per unit 

for shrink 
wrapping. A 3% 
shrinkage rate is 

applied to 
customer quotes. 

Additional 
inquiries are 
required for 

return shipments 
with specific 

carton quantity 
requirements.

4'' Round Cake 
Dummy

10 5

10 7

10 8

10 10

10 12

10 15

10 20

6'' Round Cake 
Dummy

15 5

15 7

15 8

15 10

15 12

15 15

15 20

8'' Round Cake 
Dummy

20 5

20 7

20 8

20 10

20 12

20 15

20 20

10'' Round Cake 
Dummy

25 5

25 7

25 8

25 10

25 12

25 15

25 20

12'' Round Cake 
Dummy

30 5

30 7

30 10

14'' Round Cake 
Dummy

35 5

35 7

35 10

16'' Round Cake 

Name Diameter (cm) Height (cm) Note

Dummy

40 5

40 7

40 10

18'' Round Cake 
Dummy

45 5

45 7

45 10

1. Round Cake Dummy
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2. Square Cake Dummy

4x4'' Square 
Cake Dummy

10 5

Spot products 
with fast delivery 

times and free 
shipping. 

Suppliers use 
standard 

packaging 
without 

bags—items are 
packed directly 
into cartons. For 
return shipments, 
cartons must be 

placed inside 
plastic dust bags 

or individually 
shrink-wrapped. 
A $0.2 surcharge 
applies per unit 

for shrink 
wrapping. A 3% 
shrinkage rate is 

applied to 
customer quotes. 

Additional 
inquiries are 
required for 

return shipments 
with specific 

carton quantity 
requirements.

10 7

10 8

10 10

10 12

10 15

10 20

6x6'' Square 
Cake Dummy

15 5

15 7

15 8

15 10

15 12

15 15

15 20

8x8'' Square 
Cake Dummy

20 5

20 7

20 8

20 10

20 12

20 15

20 20

10x10'' Square 
Cake Dummy

25 5

25 7

25 10

25 12

12x12'' Square 
Cake Dummy

30 5

30 7

30 10

14x14'' Square 
Cake Dummy

35 5

35 7

35 10

16x16'' Square 
Cake Dummy

40 5

40 7

40 10

18x18'' Square 
Cake Dummy

45

Name Diameter (cm) Height (cm) Note

5

45 7

45 10
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PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

Candle 
Chapter 8

There are a total of 3 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

1. Music Candle

2. Number Candle

Item No. 

LZ010001 6.4KG66*33*31CMParaffin Wax14.5*6CM

Name Color Size material KG/ctn

8-Piece Rotating 

Musical Candles With 

Single-Layer Petals

Pink/Yellow/Red/Blue/

Purple

LZ010002 7KG35*35*50cmCMParaffin Wax11.5*6CM

8-Piece Rotating 

Musical Candles With 

Double-Layer Petals

Pink/Yellow/Red/Blue/

Purple/Colored

LZ010003 7KG35*35*50cmCMParaffin Wax11.5*6CM

14-Piece Rotating 

Musical Candles With 

Double-Layer Petals

Pink/Yellow/Red/Blue/

Purple/Colored

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020001

Ocean Pearl Shell Number Candles

4*7cm

Colored

60X40×30cm

15kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020002

 Creative Ice And Snow Theme Number Candles 

7*2*1cm

White+Blue

60X40×30cm

15kg

190 191



3. Creative Candle

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020005

Number Candles With Colored Edges

8.5cm*4cm*0.8cm

Colored

45*42*38cm

11kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020006

 Rainbow Number Candles

5cm

Colored

50*42*44.5cm

13kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020007 

Gold Number Candles

2.5*9cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold

53*26*43CM

12kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020008 

Opera Number Candles

12cm 

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold

48.5*37*36.5cm

8-9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020004

Gold Number Candles

2.5*9cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold

42*33*33cm

10kg

LZ020003

Tricolor Gradient Mermaid Birthday Number Candles

7*4*1cm

Colored

60X40×30cm

15kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020010

Number Candles With Groove

3.3x4.5cm

Gold

48.5*37*36.5cm

8kg

LZ020009

Crown Number Candles

6*2.5cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold

76*38*43cm

10kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030001

MacaronThreaded Candles 11cm Colored

11cm

Colored

53*43.5*38cm

10kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030002

MacaronThreaded Candles 11cm Colored

11cm

Colored

59*23*34cm

11kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ020005

Number Candles With Colored Edges

8.5cm*4cm*0.8cm

Colored

45*42*38cm

11kg
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Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030005

Gradient Curved Candles

15x0.4cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold/Colored

36*26*37cm

8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030006

Starry Sky Dot Candles

15x0.4cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold/Colored

36*26*37cm

8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030007

Happy Birthday Candles

13x2x10.6cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold/Black

70*24*41cm

8.3kg

     

     

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030008

Colored Happy Birthday Candles 

7.5x2.1cm

Colored

61*46*29cm

10.4kg

     

     

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030004

Gold Curved Candles

15x0.4cm

Gold/Silver/champagne gold /Rose Gold/Colored

36*26*37cm

8kg

LZ030003

Gold Mermaid Ocean-themed Candles

7.5cm

Colored

51*34*34cm

10.8kg

     

     

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030013

Starry Sky  6-Piece Straight Candles

13cm

pink/ yellow/gradient green and yellow/colorful/white+gold/ black+gold+white

52*31*33cm

8.7kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030010

Star and Heart Candles

11*2.8cm

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold/Red

70*37*47cm

12kg

     

     

LZ030009

Gold-plated Straight Candles

13cm 

Gold/Silver/Champagne /Rose Gold/Colored

54*30*36.5cm/47*32*42cm

9kg/10.5kg

     

     

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

 

KG/ctn

LZ030012

6-Piece Colored Flame candles

8cm

Colored

38*27*29cm

4.9kg

LZ030011

5-Piece Colored Flame Candles

0.5x8cm

Colored

43*26*56CM

9kg
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PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

Paper Mold
Chapter 9

There are a total of 4 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

Item No. 

ZM001 8.2kg65*41*36.5BrownCorrugated board

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Square Paper Mold 6.5x6.5x3cm

Item No. 

ZM002 9.2kg54*46*36BrownCorrugated board

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Rectangle Paper Mold 8x4x4cm

Item No. 

ZM003 9.9kg70.5*41.5*40.5BrownCorrugated board

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Rectangle Paper Mold 15x6.5x5cm

Item No. 

ZM004 15.6kg63*55*46.5BrownCorrugated board

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Rectangle Paper Mold 20x6.5x5cm

1. Music Candle
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Item No. 

LBH001
Bottom box:8.5kg

Lid:6.6kg

     

Bottom:box:470*360*280cm 

Lid:440*490*370cm

Gold/Red/Rose Red/Purple/Royal Blue/Blue/

Black/Green/Corwn/Black-gold
Foil

Name Volume Material Color KG/ctn

Square Foil Cup 300ML

Item No. 

LBH004
Bottom box:7.7kg

Lid:6.9kg

     

Bottom box:460*372*235cm

Lid:460*400*350cm
Gold/Red/Rose Red/Purple/Royal Blue/SilverFoil

Name Volume Material Color KG/ctn

Heart Foil Cup 100ML

Item No. 

LBH005
Bottom box:6.6kg

Lid:7kg

     

Bottom box:36*35*27cm

Lid:39*38*38cm

Gold/Red/Rose Red/Purple/Royal Blue/Blue/

Black/Green/Corwn/Black-gold
Foil

Name Volume Material Color KG/ctn

Rectangle Foil Cup 200ML

Item No. 

LBH002-3
Bottom box:6.8kg 

Lid:5.4kg

     

Bottom box:450*360*250cm

Lid:460*400*350cm

Gold/Red/Rose Red/Purple/Royal Blue/

SIlver/Blue/Black/Green/Corwn/Black-gold
Foil

Name Volume Material Color KG/ctn

Round Foil Cup 125ML

2. Foil Cup

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB001

Foil Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 3cm, height 2cm

Black,  Purple, Green, Blue, Rose Red, Orange, Rose Gold

Foil

39*39*50cm

13.85kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB002

Foil Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 3cm, height 2cm

Black,  Purple, Green, Blue, Rose Red, Orange, Rose Gold

Foil

52*32*22cm

12.91kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB003

Foil Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm, height 3cm

Black,  Purple, Green, Blue, Rose Red, Orange, Rose Gold

Foil

50*25*40cm

14kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB004

Foil Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm, height 3cm

Black,  Purple, Green, Blue, Rose Red, Orange, Rose Gold

Foil

54*31*21cm

11.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB005

Rimmed Foil Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 3.8cm,height 3cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White

Foil+Paper

32*7*27cm

3.47kg 

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB006

Rimmed Foil Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 4.4cm, height 3.5cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White

Foil+Paper

36*32*31cm

4.1kg
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4. Foil Cupcake Liner

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB013

Printed Paper Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 3cm

Black/Kraft/White/Red/Green/Dark Brown/Pink/Yellow

Oil-proof paper

36.5*36*29.5cm

5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB014

Printed Paper Cupcake Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 3cm

White/Red/Blue/Green/Orange/Purple/Brown/Black etc

Oil-proof paper "

72*34*35cm"

17KG

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

Tulip Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 5.5cm

White/Kraft/Red/Yellow/Blue/Green/Orange/Brown/

Oil-proof paper

   

   

   

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

KG/ctn

ZB015    ZB016    ZB017   ZB018

Tulip Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 5.5cm

White/Kraft/Red/Yellow/Blue/Green/Orange/Brown/

Oil-proof paper

46*33*35cm   46*33*35cm   38*36*28cm

4kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB019

Flame Shape Foil Cups

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 7cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Brown/Gold-White/Gold-Blue-Gold-Red

Foil+Paper 

46*39*37cm

120g

      

      

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB020

Rimmed  Paper Liner

 Bottom Dia 5cm,height 4cm

Kraft/White/Red/Green/Dark Brown/Orange/Pink/Yellow

Paper

43*36*36cm

50g

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB007

Rimmed Foil Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 3.9cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White

Foil+Paper

43*36*36cm

 4.94kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB008

Rimmed Foil Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 6cm, height 4cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White

Foil+Paper

49*30*41cm

9.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB009

Rimmed Foil Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 50cm, height 39cm

Gold/Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White

Foil+Paper

43*36*36cm

6kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB010

Paper Muffin  Cup

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 4.5cm

Rose red/Pink/Red/Sky blue/Black/Dark blue

Oil-proof paper

70*31*40cm

99g

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB011

Paper Muffin  Cup

Bottom Dia 6cm, height 5cm

Rose red/Pink/Red/Sky blue/Black/Dark blue

Oil-proof paper

70*31*40cm

174g

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB012

Rimmed Kraft Paper Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 4.2cm

Black/Kraft/White/Red/Green/Dark Brown/Pink/Yellow

Oil-proof paper

42.5*33*35.5cm

71g
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Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

KG/ctn

ZB021  ZB022  ZB023  ZB024  ZB025 

Laminated Rimmed Muffin Cups

Bottom Dia 4.4cm,height 3.5cm Bottom Dia 5cm,height 4cm

White/Red/Green/Dark Brown/Orange/Pink/Yellow/Colored with dot/Gradient Color

Laminated Paper

43*36*36cm  36*30*30cm  43*36*36cm   43*36*36cm  36*30*30cm

170g  120g  7kg  7kg  4kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB026

Top Hat Cup

Bottom Dia 4.5cm,height 5cm 

White/Kraft/Brown

Paper

47*40*40cm

6kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB027

Printed Laminated Liner

Bottom Dia 5cm,height 4.5cm

Red/Green/Dark Brown/Orange/Yellow/Colored with dot/Gradient Color

Laminated Paper

46*33*35cm

8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB029

Square Oil-proof Rimmed Cups

6.5x6.5x3.5cm

White/Red/Green/Dark Brown/Orange/Pink/Yellow/Black/Dark Blue

Paper

52*40*45cm

8kg

      

      

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB030  ZB031

Square Foil Rimmed Cups

6.5x6.5x3.5cm

Silver/Rose Gold/ Gold-Pink/Gold-Brown/Gold-White/Gold-Blue-Gold-Red

Foil+Paper 

52*40*44cm

130g

     

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB032

6cmOil-proof Muffin Cups

Bottom Dia 2.5cm,height 1.75cm  Bottom Dia 3cm,height 2cm  Bottom Dia 3cm,height 2.5cm  Bottom Dia 4cm,height 2.5cm

Bottom Dia 4cm,height 3cm Bottom Dia 5cm,height 3cm Bottom Dia 5cm,height 3.5cm

White/Kraft/Brown

Oil-proof paper

37*33*37cm   45*34*41cm   55*31*25cm  60*33*29cm   65*34*32cm   72*34*35cm   73*35*35cm

16kg  10kg  12kg  16kg  17.5kg  18.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB033

Aluminum Foil Oil-Resistant Cake Paper Cup

Bottom Dia 5cm*height3cm

Gold/Scarlet/Blue/Silver/Purple/Green/Fuchsia/Black/Rose Gold

60gsm Oil-Resistant Paper + Aluminum Foil

39*39*25cm

7kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Material

 

KG/ctn

ZB034

Small Size Machine-Made Cup

Bottom Dia  4.8*height4.7 cm

/

180gsm Food-Grade Paper

71*34*45cm

10kg
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Packaging paper bags 
Chapter 10

There are a total of 4 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

1.Self-Sealing Stand-Up Pouch

56*41*30cm

9*13+3cm

10*15+3cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

24.8

26.6

27

28.8

29.05

28.8

31.36

29.2

Green/Black/

Purple/Blue/

Red/Gold/

White/Pink

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD001

Colored aluminum-

plated self-sealing 

stand-up pouches

BOPP + Aluminum-

plated PET + PE

Item No. 

9*14+3cm

10*15+3cm

22*32+5cm

24*34+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+5cm

12*17+4cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

17*25+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

24.9

29.7

40

33.4

40.1

36.6

29.4

38

39.6

39.4

33.7

40.6

35.5

33.8

42.4

36.9

33.4

45.4

32.5

34.5

48.5

41.1

34.4

42.4

49.7

49.7

39.2

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

61*42*36cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*36cm

61*42*36cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*40cm

61*42*36cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*36cm

61*42*36cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*36cm

61*42*36cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*35cm

56*46*36cm

silver

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD002

Silver Yin-Yang 

Aluminum-Plated 

Stand-Up Self-

Sealing Pouch

PET+VMPET+CPP

Item No. 

9*14+3cm

10*15+3cm

12*17+3cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

17*25+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

28.2

32

38.5

40.6

40.5

42.7

43

41.5

46.5

41.47

556*46*36cm

56*46*36cm

56*46*36cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*38cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*4cm

gold

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD003

Gold Yin-Yang

 Aluminum-Plated 

Stand-Up Self-Sealing 

Pouch

PET+gold 

aluminum+PE

Item No. 

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi
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22*32+5cm

23*33+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+5cm

19*14+3cm

10*15+3cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

31.3

31.6

34.3

36.3

32.9

33.6

33.8

35

35.8

36

35.5

36.3

34.4

35.1

34.4

34.7

39.6

37.1

40

33

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

52*46*42cm

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD004

Kraft Paper Yin-Yang 

Self-Sealing Stand

-Up Pouch

Kraft Paper+PET+CPP

Item No. 

9*13+3cm

10*15+3cm

12*17+4cm

12*20+4cm

22*32+5cm

24*34+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+6cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

17*25+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

25

28.8

36.6

40.3

36.3

39.5

40.5

34.9

38.8

34.2

41.1

41.9

44.7

32.4

44.3

46.6

42

49.6

51.1

41.3

56*46*35cm

56*46*36cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*37cm

56*46*38cm

56*46*37cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*37cm

56*46*36cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*38cm

56*46*40cm

56*46*42cm

56*46*38cm

White

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD005
Transparent Self-Sealing

 Stand-Up Pouch Kraft Paper+PET+CPP

Item No. 

16*23+4cm

17*24+4cm

24*30+5cm

24*35+5cm

12*20+4cm

16*24+4cm

11*17+3cm

12*17+4cm

13*20+4cm

19*14+3cm

10*15+3cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

28.7

24.6

29.9

32.2

30.8

54

30.6

29

29.4

28.9

26.7

30.2

29.3

30.8

30.2

28.6

31.8

27.7

29.9

28.7

28.5

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

60*40*32cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

60*40*32cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

56*40*29cm

58*44*30cm

56*40*29cm

White

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD006
Frosted Self-Sealing

 Stand-Up Pouch Matte Film + PET + PE

Item No. 

9*14+3cm

10*15+3.5cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*23+4cm

17*24+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

22*32+5cm

23*33+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+5cm

35.9

37

35.7

37.1

32.4

37.8

38

39.7

34.9

40.7

34

39.4

34.7

43

36.1

42.2

37.9

35.9

35.8

38.2

34.8

43.2

34.5

39.2

35

41

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

62*43*36cm

62*44*37cm

yellow

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD007
Frosted Window

 Kraft Paper

 Self-Sealing 

Stand-Up Pouch

BOPP + Yellow Kraft 

Paper + CPP

Item No. 
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2.Paper Bag

62*42*40cm

9*14+3cm

10*15+3cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*24+4cm

17*25+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

22*32+5cm

23*33+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+5cm

30.1

36.1

32.7

34.1

35.3

34.2

35.2

35.9

32.6

32.4

36.2

32.9

38

yellow

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD008

High-Definition

 Window Kraft 

Paper Self-Sealing 

Stand-Up Pouch

BOPP + Yellow 

Kraft Paper + CPP

Item No. 

12*6*15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

22*15*27cm

28*15*28cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*13*20cm

14kg

18kg

17.5kg

23kg

16kg

21.5kg

22kg

22kg

25kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

46*38*41cm

58*40*46cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

54*22*42cm

Kraft Color

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD001
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

130gsm Yellow Kraft 

Paper Bag+ Yellow 

Kraft Paper Round 

Handle

Item No. 

61*42*37cm

9*14+3cm

10*15+3.5cm

12*20+4cm

14*20+4cm

15*22+4cm

16*23+4cm

17*24+4cm

18*26+4cm

20*30+5cm

22*32+5cm

23*33+5cm

25*35+5cm

30*40+5cm

32

38.3

36.3

38

38.5

36

38.4

35.3

36

36.4

36.2

38.5

36.9

White

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

ZFD009

Frosted Window White

 Kraft Paper Self-Sealing

 Stand-Up Pouch

Matte BOPP + White 

Kraft Paper + CPP

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

22*15*27cm

28*15*28cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*13*20cm

12.5kg

16kg

17kg

23.5kg

17kg

24.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

17kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

46*38*41cm

58*40*46cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

46*38*41cm

White

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD002
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft

 Paper Bag + White 

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*7*20cm

14kg

18kg

17.5kg

23kg

22kg

22kg

19.5kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

57.5*29.5*42cm

Black

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD003
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

130gsm Yellow Kraft

 PaperBag + Yellow 

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*7*20cm

12.5kg

16kg

17kg

23.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

18.5kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

57.5*29.5*38cm

Yellow / 

Fuchsia / 

Red / 

Dark Blue

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD004
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft 

Paper Bag + White

 Kraft Paper 

Round Handle

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*7*20cm

12.5kg

16kg

17kg

23.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

18.5kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

57.5*29.5*38

Orange / 

Light Blue /

Light Green

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD006
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft

Paper Bag + White 

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

14kg

18kg

17.5kg

23kg

22kg

22kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

Burgundy /

 Forest Green

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD005
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

130gsm Yellow Kraft 

Paper Bag + Yellow

 Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

12.5kg

16kg

17kg

23.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

Silver

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD007
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft 

Paper Bag + White 

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

13*7*20cm

116kg

17kg

23.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

18.5kg

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

57.5*29.5*38

Purple

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD008
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft

Paper Bag + White

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 
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3. Baking Paper

4. OPP Bread Bag

15*15CM

18*18CM

22*22CM

25*25cm 

28*38cm 

30*30cm 

30*40cm 

17.5

25

19

24.5

21

34.5

23.5

36*31*25cm

37*37*24cm

49*24.5*24cm

53*26*24cm

42*32*24cm

61*30.5*24cm

42*32*24cm

40g Silicone

Oil Paper,

Temperature

Resistance

Range:

-20℃ to 230℃

Name Material Size KG/ctn

HBZ001
Printed English

Oil-Proof Paper

Item No. 

12*6* 15cm

15.5*8*22cm

22*11*26cm

25*13*33cm

31*12*42cm

32*11*25cm

12.5kg

16kg

17kg

23.5kg

23.5kg

22.5kg

52*40*42cm

62*33*37cm

46*38*41cm

52*47*42cm

53*33*58cm

53*33*42cm

Pink

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD009
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft

Paper Bag + White

Kraft Paper Round

Handle

Item No. 

15.5*8*22cm 16kg62*33*37cm

Macaron Orange / 

Macaron Pink / 

Macaron Yellow / 

Macaron Blue / 

Macaron Green /

 Macaron Purple

Name Material Color Size KG/ctn

STD010
Kraft Paper 

Carrier Bag

120gsm White Kraft

Paper Bag +

 White Kraft Paper

 Round Handle

Item No. 

5m*30cm

10m*30cm

20m*30cm

30m*30cm

75m*30cm 

100m*45cm

3.5

6.2

6

9.5

6.5

11.5

39*29.5*33cm

40*29*33cm

33.5*22.5*32.5cm

33.5*23*33cm

33.5*26*18cm

49*29*20cm

40g Silicone

Oil Paper,

Temperature

Resistance

Range:

-20℃ to 230℃

Name Material Size KG/ctn

HBZ004
Small Roll

Baking Paper

Item No. 

20cm*30cm

20cm*25cm

25cm*25cm

22cm*33cm

23cm*33cm

25cm*35cm

30cm*40cm

60cm*40cm

23.5

18.5

24

28.5

29.5

34

23.5

24

42*32*24cm

44*26*24cm

53*26*24cm
40g Silicone

Oil Paper,

Temperature

Resistance

Range:

-20℃ to 230℃

Name Material Size KG/ctn

HBZ003
Square Baking

Paper

Item No. 

18CM

20cm

22cm

23cm

24cm

25cm

26cm

28cm

30cm

32cm

26

13

15

16

17.5

20

21

24.6

28

32

57*37*20cm

41*24*24cm

45*22.5*24cm

49*24*24cm

49*24.5*24cm

40g Silicone

Oil Paper,

Temperature

Resistance

Range:

-20℃ to 230℃

Name Material Size KG/ctn

HBZ002
Round Baking

Pape

Item No. 

57*28.5*24cm

61*30.5*24cm

65*32.5*24cm

53*26.5*24cm

7*7+3CM 

8*10+3cm

10*10+3cm

12*12+3CM

12*15+3CM

15*15+3cm

15*18+3cm

18*21+3cm

20*22+3cm

20*25+3cm

27.5g

33.6g

61.1g

68.7g

84.5g

108.1g

123g

169.5g

173.4g

223.6g

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

opp

Name Material Size KG/ctn

MBD001
OPP Transparent 

elf-Adhesive Bag

Item No. 

52*37*24cm

42*32*24cm

44*64*18cm

47*34*24cm

15*18+3cm

17*20+3cm

23*27+3cm

193.1g

244.2g

429g

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

opp

Name Material Size KG/ctn

MBD002
English Logo Thickened

OPP Transparent
Self-Adhesive Bag 

Item No. 

15*18+3cm

17*20+3cm

23*27+3cm

197.3g

246.5g

443.7g

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

450*245*572cm

opp

Name Material Size KG/ctn

MBD003

Afternoon Tea Logo
 Thickened OPP

Transparent
Self-Adhesive Bag

Item No. 

18*19cm

21*25cm

367.9g

577.7g

450*245*572

450*245*572

50g Laminated

Oil-Proof Paper + 50

Micron Transparent Film

Name Material Size KG/ctn

MBD005

Unprinted
Oil-Proof Paper Bag

Item No. 
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1. Acrylic Cylinder

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

aluminum foil food container
Chapter 11

There are a total of 4 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W166

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top : 16.6 × 6.5 cm  Bottom base: 14.8 × 4.7 cm  Height: 3 cm

200ML

335*335*235cm  500*350*350cm  180*140*120cm

6.04 kg  5.06 kg  2.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W220 

Square aluminum foil food container

Top : 11.2 × 11.2 cm  Bottom base: 9.2 × 9.2 cm  Height: 3 cm

220ML

570*238*235cm  450*250*590 cm  245*120*95cm

6.84 kg  5.5kg 2.16kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W325

Square aluminum foil food container

Top: 12 x 12 cm  Bottom base: 9 x 9 cm  Height: 4 cm

325ML

570*238*235cm  450*250*590 cm  245*120*95cm

8.4 kg  5.5kg  2.16kg

   

   

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W345

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：16.1*11.1cm Bottom base：14*9cm Height：2.8cm

345ML

455*290*335cm  455*290*335cm  233*183*130cm

10.9 kg  8.5 kg  3kg

   

   

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W475

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：16.1*11.1cm Bottom base：13.7*8.8cm Height：3.8cm

475ML

455*290*335cm  455*290*335cm  233*183*130cm

11.04 kg  8.5 kg  3.7kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W580 

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：18.4*12.8cm Bottom base：16*10.4cm Height：3.4cm

580ML

520*306*385cm  610*390*540cm  270*198*135cm

14.38 kg  10.78 kg  5.13kg
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Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W680

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：16.1*11.1cm Bottom base：13.5*8.5cm Height：5.4cm

680ML

450*340*335cm  455*290*335cm  233*183*130cm

13.91 kg  8.5 kg  3.7kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W750

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：18.4*12.8cm Bottom base：15.7*10.1cm Height：4.5cm 

750ML

520*340*385cm  610*390*540cm  270*198*135cm

16.43 kg  10.78 kg  5.13kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W930

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：18.4*12.8cm Bottom base：15.4*9.8cm Height：5.7cm

930ML

520*430*385cm  610*390*540cm  270*198*135cm

19.02 kg  10.78 kg  5.13kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W1000

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：22*15cm Bottom base：18.9*11.9cm Height：4.5cm

1000ML

448*349*320cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

10.28 kg  7.3kg  6.84 kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W221-1025

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：22.1*16.7cm Bottom base:18.2*13.2cm Height:3.8cm

1025ML

455*355*330cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

9.9kg  7.6kg  6.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W220-1400

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：22*15.1cm  Bottom base：19*12cm Height：6cm 

1400ML

445*360*300 cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

12.3 kg  7.3kg  6.84 kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W221-1400

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top:22.1*16.8cm  Height:6cm

1400ML

445*360*300 cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

11.8kg  7.6kg  6.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W221-1800

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top:22.1*16.8cm  Height:7.5cm

1800ML

445*390*350 cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

13.5kg  7.6kg  6.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W2200

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：27.8*19.6cm Bottom base：24*16cm Height：5.5cm

2200ML

405*330*295cm  575*460*325cm  313*235*135cm

8.68 kg  5.9kg  5.1kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W278-3300

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：27.8*19.7cm Bottom base：23.4*15cm Height：8.4cm

3300ML

405*370*295cm  425*300*425cm  295*212*55cm

10.3 kg  5.9kg  5.1kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W330-2500

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：33*22.5cm Bottom base：29.5*19cm Height：6cm

2500ML

455*305*340cm  470*350*480cm  335*240*55cm

10.3 kg  7.28 kg  6.6kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W330-3500

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：37*27cm Bottom base：33*23cm Height：6cm

3500ML

465*335*350 cm  470*350*480cm  335*240*55cm

11.2 kg  7.28 kg  6.6kg
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2. Round

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W370-3800

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：37*26.8cm Bottom base：34*24cm Height：4.5cm

3800ML

550*345*390cm  470*350*480cm  382*282*115cm

12.5kg  8.9 kg  5.62 kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W370-4600

Rectangular aluminum foil food container

Top：37*27cm Bottom base：33*23cm Height：6cm

4670ML

400*275*405 cm  470*275*390cm  382*282*115cm

8.36 kg  8.9 kg  5.62 kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y130

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：8.4cm Bottom base：6.5cm Height：3.5cm

130ML

450*400*360cm  490*400*360cm

7.1 kg   6.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y290

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：10.1cm Bottom base：7.5cm Height：5.3cm

290ML

440*315*230cm  610*435*230cm  250*145*100cm

7.4 kg  4.4kg  1.9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y128-350

Round aluminum foil food container 

Top：12.8cm Height：3.8cm

350ML

500*330*295cm  540*530*285cm  195*155*130cm

8.2kg  5.8kg 3kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y410

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：14cm  Bottom base：11.8cm Height：3.5cm

410ML

567*273*293cm   590*310*600cm  290*150*100cm

9.48 kg  7.75 kg  3.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y455

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：12cm  Bottom base：9cm Height：6.5cm

455ML

500*280*260 cm  615*270*500cm  250*145*100cm

10.4 kg  6.2kg  2.6kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y520

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：14cm  Bottom base：11.2cm Height：4.5cm

520ML

567*273*293cm  590*310*600cm  590*310*600cm

10.18 kg  7.75 kg  3.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y620

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：14cm Bottom base：11.2cm Height：5.5cm

620ML

570*300*295cm  590*310*600cm  590*310*600cm

12.18 kg  7.75 kg  3.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y800

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：16cm Bottom base：12.8cm Height：6cm

800ML

615*345*340cm  450*330*660cm  330*165*110cm

13.5kg  11.5kg  5.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y920

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：18cm Bottom base：14cm Height：4.7cm

920ML

378*368*375cm  615*380*385cm  195*190*125cm

8.9 kg  6.2k  2.9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y450

Round aluminum foil food container 

Top：12.8cm  Bottom base：9.9cm Height：5cm

450ML

520*300*270cm  540*530*285cm  195*155*130cm

9.63 kg  5.8kg  3kg
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Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y1250

 Round aluminum foil food container

Top：19.2cm Bottom base：16cm  Height: 5.5cm

1250ML

395*395*330cm  615*410*410cm  410*210*125cm

11.67 kg  7.28 kg  6.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y1370

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：18cm Bottom base：14cm  Height:  8cm

1370ML

416*367*372cm  615*380*385cm  195*190*125cm

11.7 kg  6.2kg  2.9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y192-1500

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：19.2cm  Bottom base：15.8cm  Height：6.7cm

1500ML

395*395*350cm  615*410*410cm  410*210*125cm

12.76 kg  7.28 kg  6.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y220-2230

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：22cm  Bottom base：18cm  Height：7.8cm

2230ML

455*385*240cm  510*240*470cm  240*240*240cm

8.8kg  3.8kg  3.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y1130

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：18cm Bottom base：13.8cm  Height：6.5cm

1130ML

375*375*383cm  615*380*385cm  195*190*125cm

9.7kg  6.2kg  2.9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y220-1500

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：22cm  Bottom base：19cm  Height：4.8cm

1500ML

450*300*235cm  510*240*470cm  240*240*240cm

5.62 kg  3.8kg  3.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y2000

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：25cm  Bottom base：21.2cm  Height：5.6cm

2000ML

510*330*265cm  525*255*515cm  265*265*235cm

7.28 kg  5kg  2.3kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y2500

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：25cm  Bottom base：20.9cm  Height：6.8cm

2500ML

510*340*265cm  525*255*515cm  265*265*235cm

7.75 kg  5kg  2.3kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y3000

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：25cm  Bottom base：20.4cm  Height：8.5cm

3000ML

510*350*265cm  525*255*515cm 265*265*235cm

8.5 kg  5kg  2.3kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y4000

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：28cm  Bottom base：23cm  Height：8.5cm

4000ML

570*375*295cm  460*290*580cm  290*290*105cm

10.78 kg  5.9kg  4.1kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y1700

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：18cm  Bottom base：13cm  Height：9.5cm

1700ML

416*367*372cm 615*380*385cm 195*190*125cm

13.5kg  6.2kg  2.9kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y3500

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：25cm  Bottom base：19.5cm  Height：10cm

3500ML

510*370*265cm  525*255*515cm  265*265*235cm

9.5kg  5kg  2.3kg

218 219



2. Kraft paper Food Box

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y1430 

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：20.8*19.7cm  Bottom base：15.4cm  Height：6.5cm

1430ML

426*402*400cm  580*440*420cm  412*226*130cm

14 kg  7.28 kg  6.2kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y270-2200

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：29.1*27cm   Height：5.5cm

2200ML

545*320*275cm  460*290*580cm  9.9kg

5.62 kg  2.8kg  300*280*210cm

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y270-3100

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：29.1*27cm    Height：7.5cm

3100ML

545*360*275cm 460*290*580cm  300*280*210cm

10.6kg  5.62 kg  2.8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y270-4000

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：29.1*27cm    Height：9.5cm

4000ML

545*380*290cm  460*290*580cm  300*280*210cm

11.8kg  5.62 kg  2.8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

W350+450

Double Compartment Aluminium Foil food container

Top：22.6*18cm  Bottom base：15*10.5cm  Height：3.6cm

800ML

460*360*370 cm  550*380*490cm  313*235*135cm

11.43kg  9.3kg  6kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y360-4100

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：38cm  Bottom base：35cm   Height：5.3cm

4100ML

375*355*355cm  380*380*100cm

2.2kg  5.8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y270-3500

Round aluminum foil food container with handle

Top：29.1*27cm    Height：8.5cm

3500ML

545*375*290cm  460*290*580cm  300*280*210cm

10.9 kg  5.62 kg  2.8kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Size

Material

S

KG/ctn

CH001

Recycled natural Kraft paper Food Box 

Natural

RKraft paper

440*250*320mm

3.5kg

1,Box top dimensions: 13.7 × 10.2 × 4 cm  Box bottom dimensions: 12 × 9 × 4 cm  

2,Box top dimensions: 17*11.5*4.5cm; Box bottom dimensions: 15*10*4.5cm

3,Box top dimensions: 20.3*13.2*5cm; Box bottom dimensions: 18*12*5cm

4,Box top dimensions: 22.3*16.3*6.5cm; Box bottom dimensions: 19.5*14*6.5cm

Item No.

Name

Color

Size

Material

S

KG/ctn

CH002

Recycled yellow Kraft paper Food Box 

Yellow

Kraft paper

530*305*245mm

5.0

LB2-800ml
LB4-1400ml
LB5-1500ml
LB6-2000ml
LB3-1000ml

Item No.

Name

Size

capacity

 

KG/ctn

Y5000

Round aluminum foil food container

Top：28cm  Bottom base：23cm  Height：10.9cm

5000ML

570*375*295cm  460*290*580cm 290*290*105cm

13.9 kg  5.9kg  4.1kg

220 221



Item No.

Name

Color

Size

Material

S

KG/ctn

CH004

Recycled yellow Kraft paper Food Box 

natural

 Kraft paper lid + corrugated cardboard base box

64.5*26*63CM  64.5*30*63CM  72*30*60CM  72*30*60CM

13.5KG  17KG   22.5KG  25.5KG 

30*20*7cm

36*25*8cm

45*31*8cm

56*25*8cm

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH007

Rectangular Kraft Cardboard Bowl

580m  750ml  880ml  1000ml

Rectangular Bowl  320gsm kraft paper

Natural

4.56kg  5.4kg  5.69kg  6kg

580ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120 Height: 45

750ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120 Height: 55

880ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120 Height: 65

1000ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120 Height: 75

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH008

Rectangular white Cardboard Bowl

580ml  750ml  880ml  1000ml

320gsm white cardboard

brown,white

4.56kg   5.4kg   5.69kg   6kg

580ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120mm Height: 45mm

750ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120mm Height: 55mm

880ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120mm Height: 65mm

1000ml Rectangular Bowl    Top Opening: 168*120mm Height: 75mm

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH011

Double-Compartment Packing Box

690ml+530ml    738ml+532ml    475ml+475ml

337g kraft paper

Brown

6.88kg  8.4kg  6.6kg

690ml+530ml Dual-Compartment Takeout Container

Top Opening: 178*137mm Height: 64mm

738ml+532ml Dual-Compartment Takeout Container

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH012

3-4 compartment paper meal box

145ml+145ml+400ml  170+120+105+185ml

337g kraft paper 

Brown

7.92kg  8.48kg

145ml+145ml+400ml 3-compartment paper meal box 

Top opening: 208*165 Height: 40

170+120+105+185ml 4-compartment paper meal box 

Top opening: 208*165 Height: 40

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH009

 Kraft Paper Packing Box

800ml  1400ml  1500ml  2000ml  1000ml 700ml 1200ml 750ml

337g kraft paper 

Brown

4.56kg  5.4kg  5.69kg  6kg

800ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 130*102 Height: 63

1400ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 175*137 Height: 63

1500ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 211*156 Height: 46

2000ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 215*158 Height: 63

1000ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 168*136 Height: 50

700ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 150*98 Height: 50

1200ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 125*120 Height: 90

750ml Kraft Paper Packaging Box    Top Opening: 164*128 Height: 38

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH013

Window Salad Container

500ml  700ml  900ml  1200ml  1600ml  2100ml

337g kraft paper 

Brown

3.5kg  4.7kg  5.05kg  6.4kg  7.7kg  8.6kg

500ml Window Salad Container    Top : 150*100 Height: 39

700ml Window Salad Container    Top : 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Window Salad Container    Top : 168*134 Height: 48

1200ml Window Salad Container    Top : 200*140 Height: 50

1600ml Window Salad Container    Top : 211*150 Height: 60

2100ml Window Salad Container    Top : 218*163 Height: 65

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Color

KG/ctn

CH010

Dessert box

Top: 170*85mm Height: 40     Top: 170*85mm Height: 40

210 gsm white cardboard    250 gsm kraft paper

Brown

5.1kg  6.1kg 
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Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH014

Large Right Angle Lunch Box

500ml  700ml  900ml  1200ml  1600ml  2100ml

337g kraft paper

Brown

3.66kg  4.85kg  5.15kg  6.9kg  7.8kg  9.24kg

500ml Large Right-Angle Meal Container    Top : 153*103 Height: 39

700ml Large Right-Angle Meal Container    Top : 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Large Right-Angle Meal Container    Top : 170*134 Height: 47

1200ml Large Right-Angle Food Container    Top : 200*140 Height: 50

1600ml Large Right-Angle Food Container    Top : 211*150 Height: 60

2100ml Large Right-Angle Food Container    Top : 218*163 Height: 65

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH015

Diamond-shaped Lid Lunch Box

500ml  600ml  700ml  900ml  1000ml  1200ml  1400ml  1600ml  2100ml

300g kraft paper

Brown

4.32kg  4.8kg  6.4kg  5.4kg  6.4kg  6.2kg  6.1kg  7kg  9kg

500ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 39

600ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 48

700ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1000ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 148*98 Height: 75

1200ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1400ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 165*115 Height: 75

1600ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH016

Anti-fog Lid Lunch Box

500ml  600ml  700ml  900ml 1000ml  1200ml  1400ml  1600ml  2100ml

300g kraft paper

Brown

4.32kg  4.8kg  6.4kg  5.4kg  6.4kg  6.2kg  6.1kg  7kg  9kg

500ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 39

600ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 48

700ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1000ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 148*98 Height: 75

1200ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1400ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 165*115 Height: 75

1600ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH017

Diamond Lid Lunch Box

500ml  600ml  700ml  900ml 1000ml  1200ml  1400ml  1600ml  2100ml

275 gsm cream paper

Yellow

3.26kg  2.9kg  3kg  3.11kg  3.26kg  3.8kg  4.4kg  4.69kg  5.41kg

500ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 39

600ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 48

700ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1000ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 148*98 Height: 75

1200ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1400ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 165*115 Height: 75

1600ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Diamond Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH024

Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box

500ml  600ml  700ml  900ml 1000ml  1200ml  1400ml  1600ml  2100ml

275g yellow-white cardstock

Yellow

3.26kg  2.9kg  3kg  3.11kg  3.26kg  3.8kg  4.4kg  4.69kg  5.41kg

500ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 39

600ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 150*100 Height: 48

700ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1000ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 148*98 Height: 75

1200ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1400ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 165*115 Height: 75

1600ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Anti-Fog Lid Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH018

Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box

700ml  900ml   1200ml    1600ml  2100ml

300 gsm cream paper

Brown

5.17kg  5.83kg  7.26kg  8.47kg  9.68kg

700ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1200ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1600ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Color

KG/ctn

CH020

Double-Compartment Boat-Shaped Box

440ml  520ml

Brown

5.08kg   5.34kg

440ml Double-Compartment Boat-Shaped Box
Top Opening: 180*85 mm Height: 35 mm
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3. Snack Box

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

CH006

Hamburger box

25*20*3.5cm

Brown

Kraft paper

57*40*41CM

21.5KG

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH023

Octagonal Bowl

300ml 400ml 500ml  650ml  750ml  1000ml  1200ml

 kraft paper     Coated white cardstock  

Brown,White

2.76kg  3.5kg  3.8kg  4.4kg  4.9kg 6kg  6.58kg

300ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 107*107 Height: 52 Bottom Opening: 90*90

400ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 123*123 Height: 53 Bottom Opening: 103*103

500ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 123*123 Height: 59 Bottom Opening: 99*99

650ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 134*134 Height: 62 Bottom Opening: 110*110

750ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 134*134 Height: 71 Bottom Opening: 105*105

1000ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 159*159 Height: 67 Bottom Opening: 133*133

1200ml Octagonal Bowl    Top Opening: 159*159 Height: 78 Bottom Opening: 127*127

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH025

Anti-Fog Lid Double-Compartment Lunch Box

700ml  900ml   1200ml    1600ml  2100ml

300 gsm cream paper

Yellow

5.17kg  5.83kg  7.26kg  8.47kg  9.68kg

700ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 168*118 Height: 45

900ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 170*135 Height: 46

1200ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 200*140 Height: 49

1600ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 221*153 Height: 59

2100ml Diamond Lid Double Compartment Lunch Box    Top Opening: 218*164 Height: 64

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH021

Salad Bowl

500ml  700ml  1000ml   1100ml    1300ml  

Sun Kraft paper 

Brown

3.120kg

500ml Salad Bowl    Top Opening: 150mm   Bottom Opening: 130mm   Height: 45mm

750ml Salad Bowl    Top Opening: 150mm   Bottom Opening: 128mm   Height: 60mm

1000ml Salad Bowl    Top Opening: 150mm   Bottom Opening: 128mm   Height: 75mm

1100ml Salad Bowl    Top Opening: 165mm   Bottom Opening: 144mm   Height: 70mm

1300ml Salad Bowl    Top Opening: 185mm   Bottom Opening: 160mm   Height: 65mm

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH022

soup bucket

235ml  350ml  450ml  435ml  580ml  800ml  1000ml)

 

Sun Kraft paper 

Brown

4.3kg  5.3kg  6.16kg  5.7kg  6.6kg  8.5kg  9.7kg

235mlsoup bucket    Top opening: 96mm Bottom opening: 75mm Height: 60mm

350ml soup bucket    Top opening: 96mm Bottom opening: 80mm Height: 75mm

450ml soup bucket    Top opening: 96mm Bottom opening: 75mm Height: 100mm

435ml  Soup Container    Top Opening: 115mm Bottom Opening: 93mm Height: 62mm

580ml Soup Container    Top Opening: 115mm Bottom Opening: 93mm Height: 80mm

800ml  Soup Container    Top Opening: 115mm Bottom Opening: 93mm Height: 110mm

1000ml  Soup Container    Top Opening: 115mm Bottom Opening: 93mm Height: 130mm

Item No.

Name

capacity

Size

Material

Color

KG/ctn

CH019

Boat-Shaped Box

4 oz     6 oz     10 oz     13 oz     23 oz     32 oz

270 gsm kraft pape

Brown

3.63kg  5.04kg  6.52kg  3.9kg  5.9kg  7.96kg

4oz Boat-Shaped Box    Top Opening: 125*90 Height: 19

6oz Boat-Shaped Box    Top Opening: 140*100 Height: 23

10oz Boat-shaped Box    Top Opening: 165*120 Height: 25

13oz Boat-shaped Box    Top Opening: 182*122 Height: 30

23oz Boat-shaped Box    Top Opening: 227*155 Height: 35

32oz Boat-shaped Box    Top Opening: 255*178 Height: 50
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4. Hamburger box

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG004

8-compartment snack box 

32*23.5*5cm

black

400g black cardstock 

62*50*9.5cm

12kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

HB001

Corrugated Hamburger Box

6.8kg  7.6kg  7.0kg  7.3kg  8.9kg  7.7kg  7.8kg  8.0kg

Yellow

F Corrugated

105*102*80mm 113*111*100mm 208*70*75mm 170*91*85mm
205*106*76mm 178*160*75mm 204*106*95mm 290*170*80mm

745*295*285  830*330*300  630*415*285  615*505*235
576*555*260 810*395*245  560*560*270  580*440*355

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

HB002

kraft paper hamburger box

10.6kg  10.3kg  11.0kg  8.4kg

white inside, yellow outside

270g coated kraft paper

  105*102*80mm  208*70*76mm  170*91*85mm  205*106*76mm

530*425*310  600*410*260  690*460*265  395*555*275

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG005

8-compartment snack box 

32*23.5*5cm

white

400g white cardstock

62*50*9.5cm

12kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG006

8-compartment snack box 

32*23.5*5cm

cowhide color

400g kraft paper

62*50*9.5cm

12kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG007

large picnic box

 38.5*26*9cm

brown

bottom box：corrugated board lid：350g kraft paper

56*46*42cm

17.8kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG008

flip-top picnic box

32*26.5*16cm

brown

corrugated board

64*54*40cm

16.5kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG001

10-compartment snack box

39*23.5*5cm

black

400g black cardstock 

65*50*9.5cm

14kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG002

10-compartment snack box

39*23.5*5cm

white

400g white cardstock

65*50*9.5cm

14kg

Item No.

Name

Size

Color

Model

 

KG/ctn

FG003

10-compartment snack box

39*23.5*5cm

brown

400g kraft paper

65*50*9.5cm

14kg
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1.Base paper six-color folding box

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

YZH001   YZH002   YZH003

Base paper six-color folding box

red

S  M  L

20x18x8cm  28x20x9cm  33x25x12cm

35. 5x22x17cm  40. 5x30x17cm  50. 5x35x17cm

5kg   7.5kg   11.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

YZH004   YZH005   YZH006

Base paper six-color folding box

black

S  M  L

20x18x8cm  28x20x9cm  33x25x12cm

35. 5x22x17cm  40. 5x30x17cm  50. 5x35x17cm

5kg   7.5kg   11.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

YZH007   YZH008   YZH009

Base paper six-color folding box

brown

S  M  L

20x18x8cm  28x20x9cm  33x25x12cm

35. 5x22x17cm  40. 5x30x17cm  50. 5x35x17cm

5kg   7.5kg   11.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

YZH0010   YZH011   YZH012

Base paper six-color folding box

white

S  M  L

20x18x8cm  28x20x9cm  33x25x12cm

35. 5x22x17cm  40. 5x30x17cm  50. 5x35x17cm

5kg   7.5kg   11.5kg

Display Stand 
Chapter 12

There are a total of 1 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi
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2.Base paper seven-color folding box

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

YZH013   YZH014   YZH015

Base paper six-color folding box

rose gold

S  M  L

20x18x8cm  28x20x9cm  33x25x12cm

35. 5x22x17cm  40. 5x30x17cm  50. 5x35x17cm

5kg   7.5kg   11.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH016  QCH017 QCH018

Base paper seven-color folding box

red

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH019  QCH020 QCH021

Base paper seven-color folding box

black

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH022  QCH023 QCH024

Base paper seven-color folding box

dark blue

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH025  QCH026 QCH027

Base paper seven-color folding box

orange

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH028   QCH029   QCH030

Base paper seven-color folding box

gold

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH031   QCH032   QCH033

Base paper seven-color folding box

gray

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH034   QCH035   QCH036

Base paper seven-color folding box

turquoise

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QCH037   QCH038   QCH039

Base paper seven-color folding box

white

S  M  L

23x15x10cm  31x20x10cm  35x23x10cm

38x26x35cm  42x34x24cm  44x38x24cm

12.7kg  12.6kg  14.5kg
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3.Ibbon-style folding box 4.Colorful folding box

5.One-piece side-fold folding box

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

DDK043  DDK044  DDK045

ribbon-style folding box

black

S  M  L

24x18x7. 8cm  26x23x9. 5cm  33x27x12cm

34x26x25cm  43x28x25cm  52x35x25cm

7kg  11.8kg  17.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

DDK046  DDK047  DDK048

ribbon-style folding box

white

S  M  L

24x18x7. 8cm  26x23x9. 5cm  33x27x12cm

34x26x25cm  43x28x25cm  52x35x25cm

7kg  11.8kg  17.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

LSS055  LSM056  LSL057  LSL078

Square laser silver one-piece side-fold folding box

 laser

S  M  L  XL

 11x11x11cm  16x16x16cm  21x21x21cm  28x28x28cm

38x26x25cm  36x36x25cm  46x24x25cm  30x30x25cm

11kg  15.2kg  13.5kg  11.2kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

KSS078  KSS079  KSS080

Square black one-piece side-fold folding box

 black

S  M  L

 11x11x11cm  16x16x16cm  21x21x21cm

38x26x25cm  36x36x25cm  46x24x25cm

11kg  15.2kg  13.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

DDK049  DDK050  DDK051

ribbon-style folding box

pink

S  M  L

24x18x7. 8cm  26x23x9. 5cm  33x27x12cm

34x26x25cm  43x28x25cm  52x35x25cm

7kg  11.8kg  17.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

DDK076  DDK077

ribbon-style folding box

blue and white

S  M  L

24x18x7. 8cm  26x23x9. 5cm  33x27x12cm

34x26x25cm  43x28x25cm  52x35x25cm

7kg  11.8kg  17.5kg

DCH058

DCC059

DCL060

DCJ061

DCQ062

DCH063

DCK064

DCB065

DCM066

DCF067

DCJ068

DCY069

DCG070

15.844x37x2534X20X11M

Name ModelColor Size KG/ctn

colorful

folding

box

Red

Orange

 Dark blue

Cyan gold

Cyan

 Silver gray

 Black

 White

 Dark green

Pink

 Gold

Silver

Rose gold

Item No. 
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6. Book-style box/ Flower box/Wine box
7. Handheld box

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

BSS81  BSS82 BSS83

Square white one-piece side-fold folding box

 white

S  M  L

 11x11x11cm  16x16x16cm  21x21x21cm

38x26x25cm  36x36x25cm  46x24x25cm

11kg  15.2kg  13.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

SXK052  SXH053  SXN054

Book-style

Black   Red  Cowhide color

S

 20x11x6. 5cm

57x42x35cm

10kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

ZDH040

Heaven-and-earth cover windowed folding flower box

Black

L

 55x21x11cm

59x28x24cm

8.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

SJJ041

Single-bottle red wine four-corner folding box

Black

S

 33x11x10. 8cm

35x33x12cm

4.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

CJJ042

Single-bottle red wine side-fold folding bo

Black

S

 33x11x10. 8cm

44x37x12. 5cm

5.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

CTS073  CTS074

Single-bottle red wine four-corner folding box

Black  pink 

M

 38x28x13. 5cm

60x43x17cm

15.5kg

Item No.

Name

Color

Model

Size

 

KG/ctn

QLK075

Seven-connected-panel folding box

Black

M

 48x35x15cm

70x53x12cm

14.5kg
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1. Acrylic Cake Stand

2. Acrylic Cylinder

Item No. 

DGJ001 6.7kg

     

33*33*45cmClearAcrylic

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Square Acrylic 

Cake Stand
30x30x15cm

Item No. 

DGJ002
9.8kg

5.1kg

     

33x33x45cm

46x46x53cm
ClearAcrylic

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

Round Acrylic

Cake Stand

30x30x15cm

20x30x15cm

Item No. 

DGJ003

Name Size Material Color KG/unit

Round Acrylic

Cake Stand

0.18kg34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x5cm

0.25kg34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x10cm

0.3kg34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x15cm

0.36kg34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x20cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x5cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x10cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x15cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x20cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x5cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x10cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x15cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x20cm

0.27kg

0.36kg

0.5kg

0.58kg

0.4kg

0.51kg

0.65kg

0.8kg

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x5cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x10cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x15cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x20cm

0.5kg

0.67kg

0.84kg

1kg

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

Display Stand 
Chapter 13

There are a total of 3 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.
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Item No. 

DGJ005

Name Size Material Color KG/unit

Round Acrylic

Cake Stand

36*32*67ClearAcrylic15x15x5cm

36*32*67ClearAcrylic15x15x10cm

36*32*67ClearAcrylic15x15x15cm

36*32*67ClearAcrylic15x15x20cm

45*42*67ClearAcrylic20x20x5cm

45*42*67ClearAcrylic20x20x10cm

45*42*67ClearAcrylic20x20x15cm

45*42*67ClearAcrylic20x20x20cm

56*52*67ClearAcrylic25x25x5cm

56*52*67ClearAcrylic25x25x10cm

56*52*67ClearAcrylic25x25x15cm

56*52*67ClearAcrylic25x25x20cm

0.25kg

0.35kg

0.44kg

0.55kg

00.22kg

0.26kg

0.29kg

0.35kg

0.32kg

0.46kg

0.6kg

0.78kg

65*62*67ClearAcrylic30x30x5cm

65*62*67ClearAcrylic30x30x10cm

65*62*67ClearAcrylic30x30x15cm

65*62*67ClearAcrylic30x30x20cm

0.5kg

0.65kg

0.85kg

1KG

Item No. 

DGJ004

Name Size Material Color KG/unit

Acrylic Square 

Cylinder

50*50*50ClearAcrylic10x10x5cm

50*50*50ClearAcrylic10x10x10cm

50*50*50ClearAcrylic10x10x15cm

50*50*50ClearAcrylic10x10x20cm

58*58*50ClearAcrylic12x12x5cm

58*58*50ClearAcrylic12x12x10cm

58*58*50ClearAcrylic12x12x15cm

58*58*50ClearAcrylic12x12x20cm

34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x5cm

34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x10cm

34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x15cm

34*34*67ClearAcrylic15x15x20cm

0.1kg 

0.145kg

0.25kg

0.3kg

0.2kg

0.23kg

0.3kg

0.35kg

0.23kg

0.32kg

0.42kg

0.52kg

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x15x5cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x10cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x15cm

54*54*67ClearAcrylic25x25x20cm

0.5kg

0.63kg

0.8kg

0.9kg

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x5cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x10cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x15cm

64*64*67ClearAcrylic30x30x20cm

0.7kg

0.86kg

1.07kg

1.2kg

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x5cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x10cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x15cm

44*44*67ClearAcrylic20x20x20cm

0.3kg

0.4kg

0.6kg

0.77kg
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3. Macaron Display Stand

Display Stand 
Chapter 14

There are a total of 1 products to choose from in this section, if you 
need more detailed information such as price, you can contact us.

PACKINWAY
HAPPY ON THE WAY @Huizhou Fanzi

Item No. 

MDS-1
5kg

     
30*30*41cmClearAcrylic

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

6-Layer Macaron

Display Stand

Outer Shell  26x23cm

Inner Shell 35.8x28.2cm

Item No. 

MDS-2 8.3kg

     

35*35*12.5cmClearAcrylic

Name Size Material Color KG/ctn

10-Layer Macaron

Display Stand
Outer Shell  45x33cm
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Christmas Paper Cups

Christmas-themed
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Christmas Paper Cups
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Christmas Topper
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Acrylic
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Christmas Cake Decorations
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Christmas Ribbon

Christmas Bags

Christmas Tape
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Baking Molds
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Valentine’s Day-themed
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Cake Box 
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Snack Box
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Flower Box
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Gift Bag

Wrapping Paper

Raffia
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RibbonSticker

Cake Topper
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Greeting CardMold

3D Greeting Card
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Balloon Aluminum Foil Pudding Cups

Cupcake Liner Cake Stand

296 297



Party Set 1 Party Set 2
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Party Set 3

 Eid al-Fitr-themed
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CANDY BOX
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CAKE TOPPER

CARD

Paper Bags
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Packaging Paper

Flag

Hanging Cloth

LED Candle Light
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CAKE BOARD

CAKE STAND
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CAKE BOX

CALENDAR

 Easter-themed
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Decor Doll Egg Hunt Basket 

Bunny Doll 

Decor Doll 

Easter Egg Wreath
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Decor Mini Eggs LED Easter Eggs

Easter Egg Blind Box

Silicone Molds

Cupcake Decor
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Cookie Cutter
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Party Supply Set 
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Manual & Decorating Toy Set 

320


